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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        9.29        13.1        19.8        L6.4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Moninda Marube         M3034        1/184       18:07       35:34       22:32       38:54       36:55    5:49     2:31:59
2     Greg Sullivan          M2529        1/139       19:23       36:06       23:42       40:08       39:05    6:03     2:38:22
3     Aaron Hohn             M2529        2/139       19:42       35:17       22:48       40:01       40:47    6:04     2:38:33
4     David Goeglein         M1824         1/88       20:40       36:00       23:20       38:25       40:37    6:05     2:39:00
5     Justin Johnson         M2529        3/139       19:57       35:04       23:20       40:19       40:58    6:06     2:39:37
6     Zane Grabau            M1824         2/88       20:40       36:00       23:21       38:17       42:59    6:10     2:41:15
7     Hillary Kogo           M3034        2/184       19:22       35:56       24:31       38:30       43:12    6:10     2:41:28
8     Zerihun Ayele          M3034        3/184       19:05       34:36       23:20       42:00       47:58    6:23     2:46:56
9     John Millin            M2529        4/139       20:17       36:37       24:40       42:30       43:30    6:24     2:47:33
10    Jordan Tucker          M1824         3/88       20:40       36:00       24:05       42:59       46:11    6:30     2:49:53
11    Ann Marie Chappell     F3034        1/119       20:45       38:08       25:04       42:50       43:37    6:31     2:50:22
12    Adam Heaney            M3539        1/143       21:05       38:31       25:16       43:03       45:07    6:37     2:53:01
13    Benjamin Fish          M3539        2/143       20:51       37:24       24:56       43:43       47:03    6:39     2:53:55
14    Stephen O'Neal         M3034        4/184       20:41       37:36       24:53       43:36       47:41    6:40     2:54:24
15    Megan Earney           F3034        2/119       20:45       38:08       25:20       44:47       45:27    6:40     2:54:26
16    Ben Schloegel          M3034        5/184       21:34       39:15       25:45       44:36       44:09    6:42     2:55:18
17    Cal Thoman             M3034        6/184       21:01       38:36       25:22       44:59       46:24    6:44     2:56:20
18    Jc Longbottom          M2529        5/139       20:49       37:25       24:56       44:59       48:26    6:45     2:56:32
19    Michael MacK           M3034        7/184       20:22       37:18       25:06       44:15       50:57    6:48     2:57:57
20    Marshall Reed          M2529        6/139       22:35       41:23       26:48       43:54       43:40    6:49     2:58:18
21    Ken Wilson             M5559         1/36       21:29       39:20       26:46       47:08       44:26    6:51     2:59:07
22    John Anthofer          M3539        3/143       23:29       40:02       25:56       44:26       45:37    6:51     2:59:29
23    Joel Rasmussen         M1824         4/88       23:03       40:51       25:48       43:49       46:04    6:52     2:59:33
24    Tony Fischels          M1824         5/88       23:04       40:50       25:47       43:49       48:00    6:56     3:01:28
25    Kimi Shank-Reed        F1824         1/66       22:35       41:23       26:48       45:30       45:27    6:57     3:01:41
26    Eric Fry               M3034        8/184       25:04       39:46                               48:47    7:02     3:03:52
27    Matthew Mihalka        M2529        7/139       24:20       44:00       27:23       45:58       43:07    7:04     3:04:45
29    Daniel McDowell        M2529        8/139       24:05       40:15       26:05       45:25       50:16    7:07     3:06:05
30    Robin Haberstroh       M2529        9/139       23:00       40:40       26:07       45:42       50:53    7:07     3:06:20
31    Andrew Stanley         M1824         6/88       24:56       41:24       26:50       45:43       47:49    7:08     3:06:40
32    Bobby Ewalt            M2529       10/139       23:08       40:57       26:41       45:26       50:31    7:08     3:06:41
33    Levi Huseman           M1824         7/88       25:04       39:16       25:25       46:28       50:48    7:09     3:06:59
34    Thomas Whalen          M4044        1/106       22:15       41:49       28:09       48:57       47:15    7:12     3:08:24
35    Travis Moore           M2529       11/139       22:34       41:23       26:48       45:53       52:38    7:14     3:09:13
36    Matt McAvoy            M5054         1/66       22:59       41:50       27:43       49:29       47:41    7:15     3:09:40
37    Dane Rauschenberg      M3034        9/184       23:55       43:31       28:02       47:32       46:48    7:15     3:09:46
38    Colby Greer            M2529       12/139       23:41       42:32       27:58       48:08       47:36    7:15     3:09:52
39    Chase Thompson         M1824         8/88       25:23       42:16       27:41       47:20       47:16    7:15     3:09:54
40    Casey Kershner         M3539        4/143                                           47:20       47:23    7:16     3:10:12
41    Justin Helbing         M2529       13/139       21:06       39:16       24:41       47:59       57:35    7:17     3:10:35
42    Jeff Benelli           M4044        2/106       25:04       39:46       26:51       46:39       53:01    7:19     3:11:19
43    David Nemoto           M4549        1/103       24:12       43:32       27:31       47:20       48:54    7:19     3:11:26
44    Wade Adams             M1824         9/88       25:15       43:04       27:00       50:12       47:07    7:22     3:12:37
45    Matthew Huerter        M3539        5/143       25:40       42:04       28:01       48:45       48:11    7:22     3:12:39
46    Samuel Schirer         M2529       14/139       23:35       41:04       25:58       46:56       55:13    7:22     3:12:44
47    Steve Cutforth         M4549        2/103       24:51       43:01       28:04       48:33       48:55    7:23     3:13:21
48    Eric Demaria           M3539        6/143       23:54       42:52       28:23       48:26       50:12    7:24     3:13:45
49    Bo Jones               M4044        3/106       23:15       42:00       27:39       49:11       51:52    7:25     3:13:56
50    Meredith Thompson      F3034        3/119       25:28       42:12       27:36       47:58       50:59    7:25     3:14:10
51    Stephen T Christensen  M2529       15/139       22:22       41:06       27:16       48:39       55:14    7:26     3:14:36
52    Jason Randolph         M3539        7/143       26:18       43:03       27:40       47:53       49:51    7:26     3:14:43
53    Edward Carson          M3539        8/143       26:38       43:15       28:48       48:17       47:53    7:27     3:14:49
54    Charlie Cooper         M3539        9/143       23:19       41:49       26:59       48:12       54:36    7:27     3:14:52
55    Katie Kramer           F3034        4/119       24:11       43:54       28:52       48:56       49:06    7:27     3:14:57
56    Daniel Bowen III       M4044        4/106       26:38       43:18       28:44       48:17       48:26    7:28     3:15:21
57    Don Robertson          M3539       10/143       23:25       40:39       27:07       48:49       55:28    7:28     3:15:25
58    Chris Torres           M3539       11/143       25:05       42:58       27:43       48:09       51:35    7:28     3:15:28
59    John Hauger            M3034       10/184       24:04       42:04       27:48       48:17       53:55    7:30     3:16:07
60    Heidi Bryant Englert   F3539         1/90       26:18       43:34       28:50       48:58       48:47    7:30     3:16:24
61    Matt Brisch            M4044        5/106       25:49       44:55       28:41       49:10       47:53    7:30     3:16:27
62    Scott Milburn          M4044        6/106       26:51       44:16       28:41       49:10       47:39    7:31     3:16:35
63    Shawn Palandri         M3034       11/184       26:51       44:16       28:43       48:57       47:52    7:31     3:16:36
64    Shawn Dobbins          M2529       16/139       25:19       45:00       28:52       49:05       48:31    7:31     3:16:46
65    Curt Cebula            M1824        10/88       24:29       39:53       26:23       48:05       58:26    7:32     3:17:13
66    Michael Harper         M5054         2/66       26:46       44:15       28:43       48:58       48:43    7:33     3:17:24
67    Danielle Mousley       F2529        1/112       23:39       44:11       29:48       50:07       50:06    7:34     3:17:49
68    Timothy Mezger         M3034       12/184       26:51       44:16       28:42       49:01       49:24    7:34     3:18:12
69    John Snyder            M4044        7/106       26:52       44:16       28:42       48:59       49:25    7:34     3:18:12
70    Marv Reith             M5559         2/36       26:46       44:15       28:43       48:58       49:32    7:34     3:18:12
71    David Shaha            M2529       17/139       26:39       42:10       26:26       47:20       56:21    7:36     3:18:54
72    Matt Wiley             M3539       12/143       25:26       43:32       28:47       49:13       52:59    7:38     3:19:55
73    Joshua Littrell        M3034       13/184       23:35       37:36       25:21       50:15     1:03:11    7:38     3:19:57
74    Bill Somers            M4044        8/106       25:27       42:11       27:41       49:16       55:39    7:39     3:20:12
75    Brian Daldorph         M5054         3/66       25:49       45:12       28:40       49:00       51:49    7:40     3:20:29
76    Jared Schiltz          M3034       14/184       25:44       47:08       28:52       49:32       49:23    7:40     3:20:37
77    Ben Keefe              M3034       15/184       26:49       44:04       27:41       48:26       54:51    7:43     3:21:50
78    Clint McDuffie         M3034       16/184       26:32       44:43       28:55       50:13       51:50    7:43     3:22:11
79    Brandon Purdeu         M1824        11/88       24:11       42:30       27:34       50:07       58:03    7:44     3:22:22
80    Brian Chinchar         M2529       18/139       24:52       39:54       26:42       48:34     1:02:34    7:44     3:22:34
81    Ryan Burroughs         M2529       19/139       25:30       42:47       27:47       49:58       56:43    7:45     3:22:42
82    David Parker           M2529       20/139       27:41       47:31       30:24       50:23       47:14    7:46     3:23:11
83    Joseph Cunningham      M2529       21/139       28:56       47:30       29:34       48:48       48:33    7:46     3:23:20
84    Kristen Comment        F3539         2/90       26:32       44:29       28:51       51:40       51:57    7:46     3:23:28
85    Phillip Baird          M3539       13/143       25:43       43:36       28:21       50:31       55:35    7:47     3:23:44
86    Keith Panzer           M5054         4/66       24:16       44:38       29:25       51:57       53:40    7:47     3:23:54
87    Doug Miller            M3539       14/143       24:28       43:15       28:20       49:35       58:46    7:48     3:24:22
88    William Ogan           M1824        12/88       23:52       42:22       29:09       51:37       57:28    7:49     3:24:25
89    Kevin Cooper           M5054         5/66       26:38       43:29       29:08       51:21       54:25    7:50     3:24:59
90    Matt Mason             M3034       17/184       25:01       42:38       27:41       48:03     1:01:52    7:50     3:25:13
91    Elise Greenwood Bahr   F2529        2/112       26:40       45:25       29:21       49:48       54:39    7:52     3:25:50
92    James Helget           M4549        3/103       26:25       46:01       29:32       51:41       52:30    7:53     3:26:08
93    Bridget Franklin       F2529        3/112       27:47       46:25       29:53       50:51       51:20    7:53     3:26:13
94    Lucas Boyer            M3034       18/184                               29:08       53:59       53:04    7:53     3:26:16
95    Jennifer Vande Vegte   F3034        5/119       25:31       45:53       29:57       51:35       53:32    7:53     3:26:26
96    Matt Clark             M3034       19/184       27:29       46:24       29:39       51:03       51:58    7:53     3:26:31
97    Dave Punneo            M3539       15/143       23:30       42:40       28:52       50:58     1:00:34    7:53     3:26:33
98    Philip Sears           M3034       20/184       26:27       45:59       30:04       51:24       52:50    7:54     3:26:41
99    Patrick Wackerla       M4044        9/106       26:17       46:33       30:02       51:29       52:26    7:54     3:26:45
100   Hilary Cochrane        F1824         2/66       26:53       47:28       29:47       50:53       51:47    7:54     3:26:46
101   Gregory Schuetz        M4549        4/103       25:44       45:37       29:46       52:02       53:41    7:54     3:26:48
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102   Matthew Skarshaug      M1824        13/88       26:40       44:17       28:40       49:03       58:58    7:56     3:27:36
103   Charles Matthews       M3539       16/143       25:27       42:17       28:56       53:43       57:28    7:56     3:27:48
104   Adam Monaghan          M2529       22/139       26:50       44:17       28:43       52:07       55:54    7:56     3:27:49
105   Kristin Wolkey         F1824         3/66       25:38       45:04       30:36       52:51       53:44    7:56     3:27:50
106   Mark Niblo             M5054         6/66       27:47       46:24       29:56       50:48       53:00    7:57     3:27:52
107   Sarah Stark            F2529        4/112       25:39       44:50       29:01       52:32       55:56    7:57     3:27:55
108   Daniel Young           M3539       17/143       26:38       43:15       28:48       49:19     1:00:01    7:57     3:27:58
109   Cindy Lewandowski      F4549         1/35       25:09       45:21       30:30       52:47       54:21    7:57     3:28:07
110   Doug Beagle            M6064         1/27       27:02       46:57       30:51       51:57       51:34    7:58     3:28:19
111   Jesse Nikkel           M3034       21/184       25:18       42:05       26:51       47:34     1:06:48    7:58     3:28:34
112   John Straka            M4549        5/103       27:48       46:17       30:05       51:52       52:46    7:59     3:28:47
113   Matthew Miller         M3539       18/143       26:40       45:18       29:16       51:24       56:23    7:59     3:28:58
114   John Barnes            M2529       23/139       28:41       47:11       31:32       52:02       49:38    7:59     3:29:02
115   James Pettit           M1824        14/88       27:08       47:27       30:11       51:43       52:37    7:59     3:29:04
116   Jennifer Hine          F4549         2/35       26:50       44:38       29:59       52:26       55:26    8:00     3:29:16
117   Hannah Lubis           F1824         4/66       27:46       46:24       29:53       50:51       54:36    8:00     3:29:28
118   Eric Trout             M4044       10/106       25:15       44:59       29:52       53:38       55:56    8:01     3:29:38
119   Sam Felsenfeld         M3539       19/143       24:56       46:42       30:42       52:54       54:26    8:01     3:29:38
120   Chris Bradley          M3539       20/143       25:42       45:13       30:02       53:05       55:44    8:01     3:29:45
121   Jesse Abreu            M3539       21/143       28:28       48:26       30:32       52:13       50:15    8:01     3:29:53
122   Brian Evans            M2529       24/139       28:04       47:56       29:55       51:21       52:48    8:01     3:30:01
123   Phillip Parra          M4044       11/106       25:21       47:57       31:14       52:02       53:32    8:02     3:30:04
124   Jeremy King            M2529       25/139       26:33       46:50       29:26       52:35       54:42    8:02     3:30:04
125   Kendall Hughes         M4549        6/103       26:25       47:36       30:03       52:27       53:42    8:02     3:30:11
126   Steven McGaughey       M5054         7/66       26:51       44:16       28:51       51:36       58:44    8:02     3:30:16
127   Brian Longfellow       M3539       22/143       25:15       42:06       27:15       49:27     1:06:28    8:02     3:30:29
128   Charlie Kim            M3034       22/184       25:24       45:10       29:29       54:56       55:37    8:03     3:30:33
129   Teh Edmond-Ming        M3034       23/184       23:36       42:11       28:49       54:25     1:01:45    8:03     3:30:45
130   Matthew Kluesner       M2529       26/139       26:49       44:27       28:32       48:40     1:02:30    8:04     3:30:57
131   Brooks Butler          M2529       27/139       23:49       43:04       27:49       49:48     1:06:43    8:04     3:31:11
132   Michael Dornbusch      M4549        7/103       26:29       44:45       29:30       52:03       58:27    8:04     3:31:12
133   Arnando Quinones       M4044       12/106       21:48       42:18       28:45       54:21     1:04:31    8:05     3:31:41
134   Tyler McDaniel         M2529       28/139                                                                8:05     3:31:42
135   Brett Robben           M2529       29/139       26:45       44:45       29:16       52:02       58:59    8:05     3:31:44
136   Matthew Thomas         M4549        8/103       26:51       44:33       30:25       53:37       56:39    8:06     3:32:03
137   Kurt Becker            M5054         8/66       27:47       46:23       29:47       52:11       56:02    8:06     3:32:08
138   Mark Reeves            M5054         9/66       27:02       46:51       29:55       51:52       56:39    8:07     3:32:16
139   Julie Musselman        F4044         1/61       27:41       46:30       29:53       52:43       55:39    8:07     3:32:23
140   Deb Thomford           F5054         1/27       27:14       47:47       31:18       53:31       52:57    8:08     3:32:45
141   David Nagorney         M6064         2/27       27:15       47:46       31:18       53:32       52:57    8:08     3:32:45
142   Paul Gilbert           M3034       24/184       28:33       49:42       31:32       52:02       51:05    8:08     3:32:53
143   Gary Mundhenke         M4549        9/103       26:50       44:15       28:41       52:35     1:00:39    8:08     3:32:58
144   Scott Vitter           M1824        15/88       27:17       46:15       29:55       52:24       57:10    8:08     3:32:58
145   Nick Green             M3034       25/184       26:45       44:29       29:31       53:19       59:10    8:09     3:33:11
146   Alex Deutmeyer         M1824        16/88       25:33       44:38       28:52       52:41     1:01:40    8:09     3:33:22
147   Steve Tyrrell          M3539       23/143       26:30       44:37       28:41       49:04     1:04:42    8:10     3:33:34
148   Alyssa Haughton        F3034        6/119       25:22       45:03       30:21       54:14       58:37    8:10     3:33:34
149   Jeremy Haughton        M3034       26/184       25:21       45:04       29:19       49:57     1:03:57    8:10     3:33:36
150   Evan Ridenour          M2529       30/139       27:49       46:22       29:39       51:39       58:20    8:10     3:33:47
151   Dustin Criscione       M3034       27/184       26:15       44:24       28:04       52:33     1:02:35    8:10     3:33:49
152   Brent Kinsey           M4549       10/103       28:16       47:49       31:02       53:37       53:09    8:10     3:33:51
153   Caleb Hall             M1824        17/88       25:32       45:44       30:31       57:59       54:16    8:11     3:34:00
154   Chuck Hamblin          M4044       13/106       24:37       45:12       30:04       55:06       59:19    8:11     3:34:16
155   Jerry Adriano          M4044       14/106       26:38       43:15       28:49       50:41     1:05:07    8:12     3:34:28
156   Scott Merryman         M3539       24/143       28:00       46:00       29:45       52:17       58:38    8:12     3:34:39
157   Mary Timmerman         F2529        5/112       25:05       43:29       30:28       56:13       59:28    8:12     3:34:42
158   Ben Cohara             M3034       28/184       28:29       48:40       31:07       54:01       52:31    8:12     3:34:46
159   Craig Brophy           M4549       11/103       26:52       45:13       29:44       52:15     1:00:48    8:12     3:34:51
160   Soo Bae                F3034        7/119       28:18       48:05       30:52       53:46       53:57    8:13     3:34:55
161   Brad Rhoden            M5559         3/36       28:01       47:02       30:58       54:49       54:10    8:13     3:34:58
162   Kevin M                M1824        18/88       26:16       43:13       27:44       48:43     1:09:11    8:13     3:35:06
163   Charles Dimartino      M3034       29/184       26:10       43:17       28:40       52:22     1:04:42    8:13     3:35:09
164   Timothy Hazlett        M4549       12/103       24:38       44:25       29:34       53:05     1:03:36    8:13     3:35:16
165   Kevin Butler           M3539       25/143       26:16       45:11       30:06       54:31       59:18    8:14     3:35:19
166   Caleb Dady             M2529       31/139       28:45       46:37       30:43       52:21       56:54    8:14     3:35:19
167   Jesse Brown            M2529       32/139       22:51       41:42       29:49       58:15     1:02:53    8:14     3:35:29
168   Jonas Baughman         M2529       33/139       27:22       47:10       30:41       52:58       57:21    8:14     3:35:30
169   Hannah Keith           F1824         5/66       26:39       47:46       31:00       53:01       57:22    8:15     3:35:46
170   Scott Mullen           M3034       30/184       26:47       46:33       30:02       51:30     1:01:04    8:15     3:35:53
171   Darrin Andersen        M4044       15/106       27:52       46:33       30:37       53:27       57:29    8:15     3:35:55
172   Mindy Kochuyt          F4044         2/61       27:47       48:37       30:59       54:45       54:00    8:15     3:36:05
173   Bobby Howe             M3539       26/143       27:17       46:22       30:03       53:34       58:52    8:15     3:36:06
174   Kevin Bowden           M4044       16/106       25:27       44:33       29:11       53:31     1:03:40    8:16     3:36:20
175   Jadin Winberg          M3034       31/184       27:57       46:27       29:52       52:30       59:42    8:16     3:36:25
176   Jared Durall           M5054        10/66       28:00       47:03       30:58       54:49       55:43    8:16     3:36:31
177   Mike Hake              M1824        19/88       27:00       48:23       32:15       56:12       52:57    8:17     3:36:45
178   Elizabeth Mason        F3034        8/119       28:26       50:00       32:14       54:06       52:02    8:17     3:36:47
179   Steve Wood             M3034       32/184       26:54       45:56       29:11       53:06     1:01:49    8:17     3:36:54
180   Giacomo Porcu          M3539       27/143       25:05       42:15       28:54       56:43     1:04:08    8:18     3:37:02
181   Richard Lambert        M3034       33/184       24:42       44:16       29:10       52:31     1:06:39    8:18     3:37:17
182   Greg Schuman           M5054        11/66       24:11       44:55       30:17       53:54     1:04:02    8:18     3:37:17
183   Christa Weigel         F3034        9/119       29:11       49:16       31:01       54:02       53:55    8:18     3:37:24
184   Lauren Perlmutter      F1824         6/66       29:28       50:39       32:27       55:37       49:19    8:18     3:37:28
185   Michael Moore          M1824        20/88       27:17       46:14       29:55       55:49       58:21    8:19     3:37:34
186   John Wilson            M4549       13/103       25:12       44:24       28:48       49:42     1:09:40    8:19     3:37:44
187   Stephen MacKey         M1824        21/88       25:20       42:12       27:40       55:53     1:06:51    8:19     3:37:54
188   David Schulz           M3539       28/143       30:00       48:50       30:33       52:48       55:46    8:20     3:37:55
189   Erin Esslinger         F2529        6/112       25:53       44:52       30:14       56:47     1:00:14    8:20     3:37:57
190   Andy Rhine             M3539       29/143       29:30       51:36       31:38       53:44       51:34    8:20     3:38:00
191   Nathan Giannini        M1824        22/88       30:08       49:06       31:15       53:08       54:37    8:20     3:38:11
192   Annie Zeberkiewicz     F2529        7/112       26:36       46:41       31:35       55:44       57:45    8:20     3:38:19
193   Chris Legler           M3034       34/184       28:00       46:40       30:42       53:44       59:16    8:20     3:38:20
194   Bently Harper          M4044       17/106       27:21       47:31       31:06       51:59     1:00:38    8:21     3:38:33
195   James Diamond          M1824        23/88       27:32       50:09       32:07       52:02       56:51    8:21     3:38:39
196   Jonathan Miller        M1824        24/88       25:36       45:20       28:38       51:48     1:07:20    8:21     3:38:40
197   Chad Kyes              M4044       18/106       26:35       44:55       30:26       56:09     1:00:43    8:21     3:38:45
198   Christian Sterka       M4044       19/106       26:51       44:36       29:03       54:54     1:03:32    8:22     3:38:53
199   Cody Kandt             M0117          1/3       28:56       50:13       31:44       53:55       54:18    8:22     3:39:05
200   Rebecca Kandt          F4044         3/61       28:56       50:13       31:44       53:56       54:21    8:22     3:39:08
201   Jim Ratzenberger       M6064         3/27       27:10       48:42       32:10       55:16       56:09    8:23     3:39:25
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202   Kyle Spring            M1824        25/88       27:24       46:22       29:53       51:34     1:04:15    8:23     3:39:25
203   Daniel McNally         M3034       35/184       29:39       49:53       32:13       53:59       53:47    8:23     3:39:30
204   Bryan Jenkins          M3034       36/184       27:39       49:22       31:42       54:08       56:49    8:23     3:39:39
205   Charles Roberts        M1824        26/88       29:44       49:31       32:12       53:51       54:27    8:24     3:39:44
206   Wendy Shaha            F1824         7/66       26:40       45:47       30:27       52:11     1:04:44    8:24     3:39:47
207   Christopher Saint-Aman M3539       30/143       27:46       46:24       29:53       54:08     1:01:43    8:24     3:39:52
208   Tom Romano             M5054        12/66       26:21       44:25       28:57       55:32     1:04:39    8:24     3:39:53
209   Mark Buyle             M4044       20/106       25:21       47:56       31:14       55:12     1:00:16    8:24     3:39:58
210   Kelly Dippold          F4549         3/35       29:16       49:08       31:10       54:17       56:09    8:24     3:39:58
211   Andrea McGehee         F4044         4/61       29:15       49:51       31:36       53:08       56:17    8:24     3:40:05
212   Luke Brinker           M1824        27/88       27:47       47:20       30:57       56:15       57:58    8:25     3:40:14
213   Brad Warhausen         M3539       31/143       27:00       48:06       30:58       55:03       59:10    8:25     3:40:15
214   David Ayer             M3034       37/184       27:52       47:10       30:57       54:44       59:35    8:25     3:40:16
215   Jeffrey Ellis          M4044       21/106       27:32       47:43       31:02       54:25       59:37    8:25     3:40:17
216   Hannah Clarke          F3034       10/119       29:44       49:31       32:12       53:52       55:16    8:26     3:40:32
217   Chris Cronk            M3539       32/143       26:19       45:53       31:07       55:33     1:01:46    8:26     3:40:35
218   Wesley Hochstetler     M5054        13/66       29:25       48:48       32:13       53:56       56:17    8:26     3:40:37
219   Robert Olmshipman      M3539       33/143       29:19       48:14       30:11       54:03       58:52    8:26     3:40:38
220   Brent Sedge            M1824        28/88       25:51       47:39       32:02       56:32       59:10    8:27     3:41:12
221   John Briggs            M5559         4/36       27:55       48:54       32:09       54:21       58:25    8:28     3:41:42
222   Gregory Housman        M2529       34/139       24:46       44:58       29:48       55:35     1:06:38    8:28     3:41:43
223   Nancy McCarty          F4044         5/61       27:44       49:14       31:46       55:09       58:00    8:29     3:41:51
224   Justin Scheele         M3539       34/143       29:22       49:41       31:38       54:15       57:08    8:29     3:42:03
225   Leeann Reed            F4044         6/61       27:46       46:24       29:56       57:43     1:00:21    8:29     3:42:09
226   Angela Schaefer-Procto F3034       11/119       29:09       49:10       31:21       55:01       57:39    8:30     3:42:17
227   Philip Mears           M2529       35/139       29:59       49:41       31:46       54:20       56:49    8:30     3:42:33
228   Erik Thomsen           M1824        29/88       29:23       50:55       29:45       55:32       57:02    8:30     3:42:36
229   Katie Siegrist         F3034       12/119       23:56       43:39       30:38     1:00:01     1:04:33    8:31     3:42:45
230   Nicole Kreber          F2529        8/112       28:38       49:37       33:14       55:14       56:05    8:31     3:42:45
231   Todd Willemsen         M3034       38/184       29:24       50:12       31:39       54:15       57:25    8:31     3:42:53
232   Matt Jordan            M3034       39/184       27:57       46:27       29:51       53:42     1:05:02    8:31     3:42:58
233   Katelyn Barylak        F1824         8/66       27:55       47:44       31:50       55:19     1:00:11    8:31     3:42:58
234   Melissa Martinez       F3539         3/90       29:10       51:10       32:32       55:03       55:06    8:31     3:42:59
235   Ellen Klem             F3539         4/90       30:14       48:53       32:50       54:07       56:58    8:31     3:43:00
236   Paul Theriot           M3034       40/184       25:36       46:47       30:12       52:47     1:07:41    8:31     3:43:01
237   Vicky Shupe            F3034       13/119       29:15       49:51       31:36       54:05       58:23    8:31     3:43:09
238   Brad Cusick            M3539       35/143       28:24       48:58       32:03       56:10       57:36    8:32     3:43:09
239   Creighton Oneal        M3539       36/143       25:18       45:30       30:42       55:17     1:06:33    8:32     3:43:18
240   Matty Mullins          M2529       36/139       30:13       44:22       29:54       54:39     1:04:16    8:32     3:43:22
241   Adam Martin            M2529       37/139       28:52       49:40       30:25       55:23       59:07    8:32     3:43:24
242   Mark Hopkins           M2529       38/139       32:53       50:01       30:52       53:10       56:37    8:32     3:43:31
243   Thomas McGinnis        M3539       37/143       26:30       44:52       30:25       55:43     1:06:04    8:32     3:43:33
244   Ali Theurer            F2529        9/112       26:43       47:52       32:31       58:06       58:29    8:33     3:43:39
245   Josh Coleman           M3034       41/184       25:27       42:11       27:42       56:00     1:12:27    8:33     3:43:46
246   Mary Anne Durall       F4549         4/35       30:07       48:53       31:41       55:45       57:26    8:33     3:43:49
247   Michelle Moreland      F2529       10/112       30:12       50:54       32:15       55:05       55:45    8:34     3:44:08
248   Robert Lopez           M4044       22/106       28:35       52:02       32:22       56:20       55:01    8:34     3:44:19
249   Jacy Downey            F3539         5/90       29:49       51:20       32:12       55:06       55:54    8:34     3:44:19
250   Jesse Watson           M2529       39/139       27:54       47:25       31:00       54:37     1:03:26    8:34     3:44:20
251   Aaron Corsiglia        M3034       42/184       30:28       50:47       33:00       57:15       53:09    8:35     3:44:36
252   Jeffrey Byers          M2529       40/139       28:00       47:05       30:57       55:01     1:03:36    8:35     3:44:37
253   Phil Young             M4044       23/106       26:53       44:15       29:58       56:19     1:07:40    8:36     3:45:03
254   James Rusher           M5054        14/66       27:39       50:03       32:42       57:05       57:42    8:36     3:45:09
255   Katie Stewart          F2529       11/112       30:10       50:44       32:24       56:07       55:49    8:36     3:45:12
256   Tom Ruzicka            M2529       41/139       28:23       50:38       32:51       54:24       59:02    8:36     3:45:16
257   John Ritland           M5559         5/36       27:51       50:47       33:00       56:38       57:08    8:37     3:45:21
258   Marla Rhoden           F5559         1/12       30:12       50:57       32:12       55:24       56:41    8:37     3:45:25
259   John Wetzel            M2529       42/139       25:42       45:21       29:46       55:31     1:09:08    8:37     3:45:26
260   Thomas McKenzie        M6064         4/27       28:42       50:48       32:32       55:19       58:18    8:37     3:45:36
261   Cj Lage                M3539       38/143       24:24       43:32       28:50       50:44     1:18:08    8:37     3:45:36
262   Stephen Thompson       M3539       39/143       28:48       48:38       31:32       54:24     1:02:17    8:37     3:45:37
263   Linda Sorensen         F5054         2/27       28:57       51:00       33:14       57:21       55:12    8:37     3:45:42
264   Randy Stiles           M5054        15/66       29:34       50:56       32:11       55:26       58:12    8:39     3:46:18
265   Jono Anzalone          M3034       43/184       30:14       48:53       33:19       53:37     1:00:16    8:39     3:46:18
266   Karen Hyde             F4549         5/35       27:44       47:15       31:39       55:36     1:04:09    8:39     3:46:21
267   Jeff Mildner           M3539       40/143       25:27       43:09       29:59     1:01:36     1:06:35    8:40     3:46:44
268   Howard Laney           M4549       14/103       32:07       53:22       32:28       54:54       54:09    8:40     3:46:58
269   Anthony Wingrove       M3539       41/143       26:37       43:16       28:48       56:07     1:12:15    8:40     3:47:01
270   Steve Geering          M5559         6/36       29:12       51:15       32:48       55:29       58:34    8:41     3:47:17
271   Scott Malisos          M3539       42/143       27:22       47:10       30:41       52:37     1:09:37    8:41     3:47:24
272   Joselito Lim           M3539       43/143       28:09       49:53       31:06       54:59     1:03:22    8:41     3:47:28
273   Carrie Gabriel         F3034       14/119       29:09       49:15       31:26       54:51     1:02:52    8:41     3:47:30
274   Alysha Hanson          F1824         9/66       29:12       49:34       32:23       58:01       58:24    8:42     3:47:32
275   Emily Bush             F2529       12/112       28:18       49:30       32:48       58:29       58:32    8:42     3:47:34
276   Beth Sims              F3539         6/90       27:43       48:02       32:16       58:37     1:01:00    8:42     3:47:36
277   Roger Pine             M3034       44/184       27:10       49:32       33:13       57:59       59:49    8:42     3:47:41
278   Molly Mawhinney        F1824        10/66       27:09       48:11       31:37       56:39     1:04:10    8:42     3:47:44
279   Brent Berry            M3034       45/184                                                                8:42     3:47:45
280   Matt Lengel            M3539       44/143       27:07       45:04       29:53       57:53     1:08:11    8:43     3:48:05
281   Kyle Adkins            M4549       15/103       30:16       50:58       32:12       56:48       58:01    8:43     3:48:13
282   Tom Mura               M4044       24/106       29:01       50:10       32:42       57:13       59:12    8:43     3:48:16
283   Hadley Osborne         F3539         7/90       27:57       49:56       32:11       58:40       59:37    8:43     3:48:19
284   Brandon Beagle         M4044       25/106       28:32       49:12       32:08       58:22     1:00:11    8:43     3:48:23
285   Ann Kleikamp           F4044         7/61       27:23       49:33       33:18       58:00     1:00:16    8:44     3:48:28
286   Ashley McDonald        F2529       13/112       29:25       49:41       31:41       56:46     1:01:01    8:44     3:48:31
287   Jason Muchow           M2529       43/139       26:39       48:14       31:21       56:21     1:05:58    8:44     3:48:31
288   John Kohler            M3034       46/184       29:50       51:51       34:12       58:14       54:26    8:44     3:48:31
289   Mike Thew              M5559         7/36       29:06       52:19       31:58       56:29       59:14    8:45     3:49:05
290   Rick Moore             M5054        16/66       27:59       48:52       32:03       54:30     1:05:48    8:45     3:49:10
291   Nick Cochrane          M2529       44/139       26:53       47:27       29:47       50:53     1:14:13    8:45     3:49:12
292   Antonio Esparza        M3034       47/184       31:44       50:38       33:11       57:31       56:17    8:46     3:49:19
293   Jeremiah Klemish       M3034       48/184       29:33       50:43       31:02       53:42     1:04:28    8:46     3:49:25
294   James Klingelsmith     M2529       45/139       28:30       48:02       30:51       54:37     1:07:35    8:46     3:49:32
295   Kristina Marburger     F3034       15/119       31:42       50:39       33:13       57:00       57:02    8:46     3:49:34
296   Patrick Bromley        M1824        30/88       30:06       50:34       32:26       53:41     1:03:00    8:47     3:49:44
297   Glenn McRill           M4044       26/106       29:31       51:36       31:38       55:13     1:01:50    8:47     3:49:46
298   Ken Grupe              M4044       27/106       29:50       49:59       32:36       56:25     1:01:04    8:47     3:49:52
299   Donald Jason           M4549       16/103       27:07       46:28       30:57       55:25     1:10:01    8:47     3:49:56
300   Margo Laville          F4044         8/61       31:42       50:37       33:13       57:25       57:05    8:47     3:50:01
301   Jason McBeth           M3539       45/143       27:42       48:02       32:16       58:38     1:03:39    8:48     3:50:14
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302   Sherry McKee           F3539         8/90       28:37       50:35       33:22       57:40     1:00:04    8:48     3:50:16
303   Jay Raupp              M5559         8/36       27:23       49:32       33:03       56:47     1:03:33    8:48     3:50:16
304   Katrina Streeter       F4044         9/61       32:06       53:10       33:13       56:15       55:49    8:48     3:50:31
305   Liz Fowler             F1824        11/66       26:21       48:01       31:40       57:49     1:06:53    8:49     3:50:43
306   Danny Dubbs            M5054        17/66       28:39       50:15       32:22       56:08     1:03:25    8:49     3:50:48
307   Dina Haskamp-Polson    F3539         9/90       29:47       49:51       33:21       57:09     1:00:48    8:49     3:50:54
308   Jeanne Sharkey         F4549         6/35       56:01                                                    8:49     3:50:59
309   Krissie Spanheimer     F3034       16/119       29:18       50:40       33:18       58:24       59:28    8:50     3:51:06
310   Michael Haramia        M4044       28/106       30:38       51:01       33:20       57:24       58:51    8:50     3:51:12
311   Adam Andersen          M2529       46/139       28:39       49:16       31:51       57:11     1:04:18    8:50     3:51:13
312   John Grauer            M4549       17/103       27:27       46:45       29:54       55:21     1:11:49    8:50     3:51:14
313   Ian Hiscock            M3034       49/184       26:26       51:18       32:26       56:58     1:04:23    8:51     3:51:29
314   Randy Dentinger        M4044       29/106       29:32       50:39       33:10       57:33     1:00:45    8:51     3:51:37
315   James Young            M4044       30/106       31:39       52:31       32:46       57:18       57:27    8:51     3:51:40
316   Amber Kunshek          F2529       14/112       27:56       49:18       32:45       58:16     1:03:43    8:52     3:51:55
317   Jered Carlson          M3034       50/184       29:17       52:30       33:29       58:02       58:39    8:52     3:51:55
318   Bryan Ball             M2529       47/139       31:02       54:38       34:42       54:35       57:10    8:52     3:52:04
319   Bernie Taylor          M5054        18/66       32:47       53:09       31:22       54:41     1:00:09    8:52     3:52:05
320   Ryan Witmer            M1824        31/88       30:12       52:56       34:08       58:52       56:03    8:52     3:52:09
321   Christopher Brown      M4044       31/106       29:02       49:17       31:10       55:41     1:07:07    8:52     3:52:14
322   Patrick Lecluyse       M1824        32/88       23:55       43:23       28:02       55:07     1:21:50    8:52     3:52:16
323   Jeffrey Rake           M1824        33/88       25:00       46:55       31:55       59:57     1:08:35    8:53     3:52:19
324   Jason Thornhill        M4044       32/106       30:03       51:55       32:28       58:16       59:55    8:53     3:52:34
325   Nick Prewett           M3034       51/184       30:13       50:56       32:12       55:25     1:03:52    8:53     3:52:36
326   Guillaume Hanriot      M3034       52/184       29:33       51:18       32:18       57:36     1:01:56    8:53     3:52:40
327   Wendy Evans            F4044        10/61       30:13       50:54       32:25       57:35     1:01:58    8:54     3:53:04
328   Ryan Falkenrath        M3034       53/184       29:42       51:01       32:11       57:33     1:02:45    8:54     3:53:10
329   Erin Clark             F3034       17/119       29:35       52:10       35:09       59:20       57:02    8:55     3:53:14
330   Todd Ewing             M3539       46/143       31:41       51:33       32:28       57:31     1:00:15    8:55     3:53:27
331   Wael Sammur            M4549       18/103       30:49       49:13       32:14       58:18     1:03:03    8:55     3:53:37
332   Kevin O'Brien          M3034       54/184       27:02       49:35       31:12       54:29     1:11:23    8:56     3:53:40
333   Nick Krier             M3034       55/184       31:19       51:44       33:07       59:19       58:19    8:56     3:53:45
334   Jennifer Janus         F3539        10/90       27:17       48:48       32:52       58:28     1:06:24    8:56     3:53:46
335   Bob Schluben           M4044       33/106       31:40       51:25       33:30       58:57       58:17    8:56     3:53:47
336   David Waters           M3034       56/184       30:47       50:19       31:44       55:03     1:05:56    8:56     3:53:47
337   Scott Bowling          M3034       57/184       31:48       51:18       33:29       56:45     1:00:30    8:56     3:53:48
338   Julie Pickler          F2529       15/112       29:14       49:08       31:11       55:48     1:08:31    8:56     3:53:50
339   Stefani Briere         F3034       18/119       31:40       51:25       33:30       59:19       58:17    8:57     3:54:09
340   Mark Rader             M3539       47/143       31:15       53:54       34:16       58:57       55:49    8:57     3:54:09
341   Matt Young             M2529       48/139       29:26       50:27       32:14       58:07     1:03:58    8:57     3:54:10
342   Michael Carlson        M3539       48/143       29:17       53:20       32:39       58:03     1:00:53    8:57     3:54:10
343   Jack Mosimann          M1824        34/88       32:07       53:53       32:31       56:54       58:49    8:57     3:54:12
344   David Richter          M3034       58/184       27:36       48:38       32:07       58:39     1:07:14    8:57     3:54:12
345   John Doolittle         M4549       19/103       31:39       50:33       31:03       55:11     1:05:55    8:57     3:54:19
346   Sue Ellen Cota         F4044        11/61       29:00       51:13       33:45       58:21     1:02:02    8:57     3:54:19
347   Marc Russell           M4549       20/103       30:15       50:58       32:14       56:23     1:04:36    8:57     3:54:23
348   Karin Kinnerud         F1824        12/66       32:04       53:41       34:16       58:51       55:36    8:57     3:54:27
349   Maryna Tov             F2529       16/112       29:30       51:21       33:52       58:38     1:01:11    8:57     3:54:29
350   Stephanie Nessa        F4044        12/61       31:40       51:25       33:30       58:56       59:00    8:57     3:54:30
351   Krista Thomas          F3539        11/90       29:03       49:36       32:57       57:31     1:05:31    8:58     3:54:37
352   Ashley Degen           F2529       17/112       31:49       51:22       33:24       59:19       58:45    8:58     3:54:39
353   Melissa Brancato       F2529       18/112       31:42       51:25       33:31       59:18       58:45    8:58     3:54:40
354   Ramon Medina           M3539       49/143       31:41       54:04       34:43       57:31       56:45    8:58     3:54:41
355   Daniel Fields          M3034       59/184       27:03       47:05       30:25       54:43     1:15:30    8:58     3:54:44
356   John Inglehart         M3034       60/184       29:49       51:52       34:12       58:14     1:00:48    8:58     3:54:54
357   Jeff Cook              M2529       49/139       28:40       51:21       33:01       57:29     1:04:25    8:58     3:54:54
358   Charles Martin         M2529       50/139       30:23       50:29       32:39       59:16     1:02:09    8:58     3:54:54
359   Dalwyn Hodgkin         M3539       50/143       27:41       47:03       30:56       57:34     1:11:44    8:58     3:54:54
360   Rod Maples             M5054        19/66       27:39       46:33       31:45       58:29     1:10:49    8:59     3:55:14
361   Erik Neemann           M2529       51/139       28:48       50:41       35:13       58:55     1:01:50    9:00     3:55:25
362   Teun Ebbers            M4549       21/103       28:28       50:15       33:02       57:41     1:06:04    9:00     3:55:28
363   Andrea Scheuerman      F1824        13/66       31:06       52:11       33:04       58:59     1:00:10    9:00     3:55:28
364   Gregory Fay            M4549       22/103       32:24       53:33       34:24       59:42       55:29    9:00     3:55:30
365   Jennifer Forrest       F2529       19/112       28:24       50:43       32:04       57:48     1:06:35    9:00     3:55:31
366   Chad Clement           M3539       51/143       25:52       46:31       31:13       58:52     1:13:06    9:00     3:55:32
367   Chasey Geran           M1824        35/88       25:29       46:25       33:10     1:04:32     1:06:02    9:00     3:55:36
368   Erin Medina            F3034       19/119       31:41       54:04       34:43       57:32       58:01    9:01     3:55:59
369   Susan Routledge        F2529       20/112       29:51       52:24       33:18       59:23     1:01:12    9:01     3:56:06
370   Jon Weinrich           M2529       52/139       26:48       49:46       32:37       58:40     1:08:20    9:01     3:56:10
371   Christopher Hutchings  M1824        36/88       31:15       53:44       34:30       59:22       57:23    9:01     3:56:11
372   David Juiliano         M3034       61/184       32:10       53:04       34:40       59:56       56:29    9:02     3:56:16
373   Cort Rippentrop        M1824        37/88       30:44       50:39       33:13       57:26     1:04:19    9:02     3:56:18
374   Wesley Morris          M1824        38/88       22:14       41:31       31:08     1:03:14     1:18:11    9:02     3:56:18
375   Crystal Hensley        F3034       20/119       28:35       53:05       34:38       59:57     1:00:10    9:02     3:56:22
376   Stephen Reed           M5559         9/36       31:42       51:20       33:24       59:09     1:00:52    9:02     3:56:25
377   Nathan Saul            M3034       62/184       25:41       48:41       33:41     1:00:53     1:07:33    9:02     3:56:27
378   David Stanton          M4044       34/106       28:13       51:18       32:03       55:43     1:09:17    9:02     3:56:32
379   Rebecca Brabec         F2529       21/112       30:04       51:37       34:56       59:37     1:00:24    9:02     3:56:37
380   Scott Collins          M3539       52/143       30:25       52:13       32:37       57:23     1:04:06    9:03     3:56:42
381   Pam Perica             F5559         2/12       29:30       50:51       33:10       59:23     1:04:01    9:03     3:56:54
382   MacEnzie Rubin         F3034       21/119       28:06       48:31       33:01       58:08     1:09:11    9:03     3:56:56
383   Tina Fleecs            F3539        12/90       32:01       53:42       34:34       59:37       57:05    9:03     3:56:57
384   Timothy Bartz          M3539       53/143       26:55       44:15       31:13     1:03:30     1:11:12    9:03     3:57:03
385   Chris Kelly            M3539       54/143       30:42       50:32       32:19       58:24     1:05:15    9:04     3:57:09
386   Jason L Brady          M3034       63/184       29:47       49:01       32:33     1:00:28     1:05:25    9:04     3:57:11
387   Neil Dublinske         M3539       55/143       28:09       49:58       33:03       58:08     1:08:07    9:04     3:57:24
388   Jeff King              M4044       35/106       32:03       53:43       34:32       59:19       58:03    9:05     3:57:39
389   Jim Sheldon            M4549       23/103       29:32       50:52       33:02       58:23     1:06:05    9:05     3:57:52
390   Jacob Parr             M2529       53/139       28:52       51:29       34:07     1:00:54     1:02:56    9:06     3:58:16
391   Ryan Bader             M2529       54/139       28:53       51:29       33:59     1:01:02     1:02:56    9:06     3:58:17
392   Michael Jones          M2529       55/139       30:10       50:44       32:24       56:07     1:09:01    9:06     3:58:24
393   Becky Rayle            F3539        13/90       28:45       53:32       34:36     1:01:47       59:52    9:07     3:58:30
394   Kris Lander            M3034       64/184       31:03       51:01       33:11       58:39     1:04:43    9:07     3:58:34
395   Aaron Landis           M3034       65/184       30:17       51:00       32:09       57:40     1:07:35    9:07     3:58:38
396   Peter McDavitt         M2529       56/139       31:03       50:55       32:56       57:43     1:06:04    9:07     3:58:39
397   Todd Jones             M3539       56/143       32:07       53:45       34:29       59:41       58:41    9:07     3:58:40
398   Ariel Krause           F1824        14/66       29:27       50:39       32:26       58:34     1:07:35    9:07     3:58:41
399   Anthony Akin           M3539       57/143       30:55       52:53       34:38       59:43     1:00:46    9:08     3:58:53
400   Edward McConwell       M4044       36/106       28:10       49:42       32:04       59:50     1:09:10    9:08     3:58:54
401   Josh Bohrn             M2529       57/139       29:25       49:20       31:42     1:01:04     1:07:38    9:08     3:59:07
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402   Daniel Frederick       M1824        39/88       27:16       46:15       30:16     1:02:19     1:13:06    9:08     3:59:10
403   Shannon Smith          M3539       58/143       31:43       48:48       31:16       54:52     1:12:33    9:08     3:59:10
404   Stephanie Boal         F2529       22/112       32:08       53:43       34:08       59:28       59:45    9:08     3:59:10
405   Katie Thompson         F1824        15/66       31:41       53:57       34:32       59:40       59:24    9:08     3:59:12
406   Will Manda             M3034       66/184       31:23       53:11       33:38       59:23     1:01:46    9:09     3:59:18
407   Joel Houser            M3034       67/184       32:03       54:03       34:12       58:01     1:01:03    9:09     3:59:21
408   John Gilbert           M3034       68/184       29:31       52:38       32:09       58:18     1:06:47    9:09     3:59:21
409   Albert Mauro           M4044       37/106       32:08       53:44       34:39       59:33       59:25    9:09     3:59:26
410   Justin Ewalt           M3034       69/184       28:47       49:47       32:35     1:01:31     1:06:53    9:09     3:59:30
411   Dennis Vaughan         M5054        20/66       31:26       53:51       34:12     1:00:02     1:00:01    9:09     3:59:30
412   Spencer Evans          M1824        40/88       34:54       53:05       34:04       59:53       57:40    9:09     3:59:34
413   Darrin Nelson          M4044       38/106       29:21       52:46       35:16     1:00:04     1:02:10    9:09     3:59:35
414   Carlos Sanchez         M5054        21/66       29:43       50:18       33:10     1:01:35     1:04:55    9:09     3:59:40
415   Tyler Steele           M3034       70/184       31:56       53:34       32:23       58:12     1:03:39    9:09     3:59:41
416   Carrie Nelson          F3034       22/119       27:24       49:33       33:18     1:05:09     1:04:21    9:09     3:59:44
417   Ciro Ortega            M4044       39/106       25:57       49:06       31:32     1:05:02     1:08:17    9:10     3:59:52
418   Rene Grobecker         F4044        13/61       29:16       49:51       32:43     1:01:06     1:07:01    9:10     3:59:54
419   Omar Janjua            M5054        22/66       31:05       55:03       34:01       58:47     1:00:59    9:10     3:59:55
420   Libby Wahl             F2529       23/112       29:48       54:57       33:55       59:33     1:01:45    9:10     3:59:56
421   Travers Coen           M3034       71/184       28:24       48:50       31:49       57:28     1:13:35    9:10     4:00:04
422   David Berry            M5054        23/66       32:02       53:37       34:46       59:40     1:00:03    9:10     4:00:05
423   Steve Clarke           M4549       24/103       31:43       51:23       33:32       59:19     1:04:10    9:10     4:00:05
424   Vic Perrin             M5559        10/36       31:15       51:29       33:21     1:00:24     1:03:47    9:11     4:00:14
425   Rooney Nulik           F5559         3/12       30:07       53:30       33:46     1:01:46     1:01:09    9:11     4:00:15
426   Todd Rockett           M4549       25/103       31:32       53:44       34:26       59:44     1:00:53    9:11     4:00:17
427   Stephen Rempala        M2529       58/139       28:38       53:26       34:43       59:46     1:03:50    9:11     4:00:21
428   Tommy Mannion          M1824        41/88       34:36       59:31       35:20       52:46       58:12    9:11     4:00:24
429   Greg Vanmarter         M3034       72/184       29:49       52:18       34:14       59:46     1:04:23    9:11     4:00:27
430   Jessica Lee            F3034       23/119       29:49       52:19       34:14       59:46     1:04:23    9:11     4:00:28
431   John Tucking           M3034       73/184       27:05                               58:32     1:10:44    9:11     4:00:32
432   Gregg Kunard           M4549       26/103       26:36       47:33       32:16     1:03:09     1:11:04    9:11     4:00:36
433   Jeremy McDonald        M2529       59/139       29:24       49:40       31:40     1:00:44     1:09:34    9:12     4:01:01
434   Michael Wallace        M3539       59/143       32:08       53:44       35:11       59:00     1:01:03    9:13     4:01:04
435   Elise Bray             F1824        16/66       31:31       53:22       34:01     1:00:04     1:02:10    9:13     4:01:06
436   Scott Bolen            M4549       27/103       31:43       50:37       33:13       57:25     1:08:18    9:13     4:01:15
437   James Mullen           M3034       74/184       26:08       50:54       32:59       58:34     1:12:42    9:13     4:01:15
438   Mark Strahl            M4044       40/106       29:51       52:01       33:18       59:42     1:06:26    9:13     4:01:17
439   Marshall Meek          M3034       75/184       31:15       53:22       34:16     1:00:00     1:02:29    9:13     4:01:20
440   Carmen Kowalski        F2529       24/112       30:22       54:11       35:18     1:01:17     1:00:38    9:14     4:01:44
441   Malachi O'Brien        M2529       60/139       25:28       44:17       32:32     1:09:51     1:09:44    9:14     4:01:50
442   Randy Davis            M3034       76/184       29:35       52:49       34:09     1:01:20     1:04:19    9:15     4:02:10
443   Abbey Lozenski         F1824        17/66       32:17       58:12       37:09       57:18       57:23    9:15     4:02:18
444   Jeff Kebert            M3034       77/184       29:51       49:10       32:28     1:00:22     1:10:43    9:16     4:02:33
445   Carrie Bartlow         F2529       25/112       28:36       51:48       34:39     1:00:21     1:07:20    9:16     4:02:41
446   Zach Bradley           M3034       78/184       32:24       54:08       34:44       57:26     1:04:01    9:16     4:02:41
447   Barefoot-Rick Roeber   M5054        24/66       30:34       54:47       34:59                            9:17     4:02:49
448   Jerry Hill             M4549       28/103       29:23       51:50       34:07       57:35     1:09:58    9:17     4:02:51
449   Joe Perez              M4549       29/103       29:14       50:19       32:35     1:00:51     1:09:56    9:17     4:02:52
450   Cynthia Angeroth       F4044        14/61       31:44       51:32       33:32     1:03:03     1:03:04    9:17     4:02:53
451   Victoria Zadoyan       F3539        14/90       44:37     1:18:43                             1:44:01    9:17     4:02:53
452   Teresa Gebbett         F4549         7/35       30:55       55:14       34:12       59:45     1:03:07    9:17     4:03:12
453   Joe Poplinger          M2529       61/139       27:31       49:27       32:20     1:02:06     1:12:10    9:18     4:03:32
454   Kevin Brown            M4044       41/106       32:40       54:55       35:17     1:00:58       59:48    9:18     4:03:35
455   Raj Mitra              M4549       30/103       29:24       52:59       35:57     1:02:53     1:02:25    9:18     4:03:37
456   Daniel Hugge           M3034       79/184       30:46       53:26       33:30       59:22     1:06:35    9:18     4:03:37
457   Amy Willeke            F4044        15/61       29:41       51:56       35:09     1:01:40     1:05:24    9:19     4:03:48
458   Chris Hicks            M4549       31/103       26:48       46:54       31:01     1:01:52     1:17:17    9:19     4:03:51
459   Arden Sustad           M4549       32/103       31:41       50:37       33:13       57:25     1:10:57    9:19     4:03:51
460   Tony Clark             M3539       60/143       31:07       51:25       33:30       59:09     1:09:07    9:20     4:04:16
461   Daniel Gillen          M2529       62/139       28:48       50:41       35:13       58:55     1:10:43    9:20     4:04:17
462   Virginia Backman       F2529       26/112       29:01       52:22       35:29     1:03:40     1:03:58    9:20     4:04:28
463   Joel Brabec            M3034       80/184       30:04       51:37       34:56       59:37     1:08:19    9:20     4:04:31
464   Jim Still              M3034       81/184       32:09       53:45       34:30       59:46     1:04:24    9:20     4:04:32
465   Jeff Hills             M2529       63/139       31:35       53:53       34:29       59:36     1:05:07    9:21     4:04:38
466   John Hills             M2529       64/139       31:35       53:52       34:30       59:36     1:05:07    9:21     4:04:39
467   Barbara Banks          F5054         3/27       27:52       52:07       34:56     1:00:44     1:09:03    9:21     4:04:39
468   Keith Fernandez        M4044       42/106       28:00       47:27       32:52     1:02:21     1:14:11    9:21     4:04:49
469   Bryan Lebar            M3539       61/143       32:36       55:03       35:11     1:00:55     1:01:06    9:21     4:04:50
470   Roger Samuel           M5054        25/66       32:36       54:57       35:32     1:00:44     1:01:03    9:21     4:04:50
471   Nancy Dickerson        F4549         8/35       32:12       55:17       35:23     1:00:31     1:01:42    9:22     4:05:03
472   Jim Weaver             M4044       43/106       28:01       49:52       32:52     1:02:10     1:12:11    9:22     4:05:04
473   Dustin Kindall         M2529       65/139       27:47       47:33       34:22     1:02:29     1:13:07    9:22     4:05:16
474   Joe Barnard            M3034       82/184       28:51       49:49       32:53     1:00:32     1:13:17    9:22     4:05:19
475   Rebecca Hendrickson    F4549         9/35       27:58       49:47       32:58     1:02:03     1:12:38    9:22     4:05:22
476   Matt Hackman           M2529       66/139       28:31       50:10       33:19     1:03:12     1:10:16    9:23     4:05:25
477   Georgina Young         F3539        15/90       30:13       50:43       34:09     1:03:21     1:07:05    9:23     4:05:29
478   Scot Brockman          M3539       62/143       31:27       53:02       33:39       59:29     1:07:56    9:23     4:05:31
479   Tyler Wooldridge       M3034       83/184       29:02       51:37       33:33     1:00:12     1:11:09    9:23     4:05:31
480   Mark Klopfenstein      M4549       33/103       30:33       52:53       34:31     1:00:34     1:07:04    9:23     4:05:32
481   Nina Murray            F4044        16/61       27:10       49:36       33:43     1:04:51     1:10:14    9:23     4:05:32
482   Lindsey Wiegele        F1824        18/66       31:12       54:27       35:25     1:01:44     1:02:50    9:23     4:05:36
483   Matthew Shaughnessy    M1824        42/88       32:48       58:01       34:57       58:25     1:01:30    9:23     4:05:39
484   David Brown            M2529       67/139       31:43       52:44       33:40       59:18     1:08:18    9:23     4:05:41
485   Tom Gorczyca           M5559        11/36       32:58       54:38       34:47     1:00:39     1:02:42    9:23     4:05:42
486   Amber Lane             F3539        16/90       30:00       52:34       34:39     1:01:43     1:06:48    9:23     4:05:42
487   Luke Gorczyca          M1824        43/88       32:59       54:37       34:47     1:00:39     1:02:42    9:23     4:05:43
488   Shelley McCollum       F3539        17/90       28:39       51:15       35:47     1:01:26     1:08:37    9:23     4:05:43
489   Phillip Charlton       M7074          1/1       29:02       52:20       33:04     1:01:24     1:09:58    9:23     4:05:46
490   Douglas Haesemeyer     M3034       84/184       31:19       55:22       34:01     1:00:03     1:05:05    9:23     4:05:48
491   Kevin Miller           M2529       68/139       27:24       50:28       32:02     1:02:46     1:13:17    9:24     4:05:55
492   Eric Cook-Wiens        M3034       85/184       30:05       51:36       34:41     1:01:33     1:08:02    9:24     4:05:55
493   Pete Hood              M3539       63/143       31:09       54:13       34:12       59:07     1:07:25    9:24     4:06:04
494   Geralyn Hall           F1824        19/66       29:15       49:08       31:11       59:52     1:16:45    9:24     4:06:09
495   Greg Baldwin           M3034       86/184       29:50       51:52       34:12       59:17     1:11:03    9:24     4:06:12
496   Ryan Boyle             M3034       87/184       25:06       45:05       33:13     1:05:09     1:17:42    9:24     4:06:13
497   Brent Bergman          M1824        44/88       26:59       53:31       32:18       59:58     1:13:33    9:24     4:06:17
498   Sheena Parsons         F2529       27/112       31:36       54:27       35:28     1:01:07     1:03:43    9:25     4:06:20
499   Keith R Lewis          M4549       34/103       29:27       54:08       35:17       59:36     1:07:59    9:25     4:06:25
500   Clayton Fish           M4549       35/103       29:42       50:52       32:58     1:00:03     1:12:52    9:25     4:06:25
501   Kathryn Sealer         F1824        20/66       30:15       55:10       35:11     1:01:50     1:04:07    9:25     4:06:31
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502   Michael Peeler         M3034       88/184       26:52       44:12       32:24     1:10:09     1:13:02    9:25     4:06:36
503   Godfrey Duru           M5559        12/36       30:54       53:47       34:17     1:01:27     1:06:17    9:25     4:06:39
504   Calli Jones            F1824        21/66       30:03       56:32       38:38     1:00:51     1:00:42    9:26     4:06:44
505   Dustin Johnson         M2529       69/139       29:48       51:09       37:43     1:06:17     1:01:50    9:26     4:06:45
506   Travis Brungardt       M3034       89/184       29:02       49:19       33:00     1:00:51     1:14:37    9:26     4:06:46
507   Jodi De La Concha      F3539        18/90       28:51       49:40       34:34     1:05:00     1:08:46    9:26     4:06:50
508   Brandon Dewitt         M1824        45/88       27:03       48:11       33:39     1:03:40     1:14:23    9:26     4:06:54
509   Emily Schumacher       F2529       28/112       28:37       49:36       33:19     1:06:14     1:09:10    9:26     4:06:54
510   Nathan Luitjens        M3034       90/184       28:17       49:23       32:35     1:03:12     1:13:30    9:26     4:06:55
511   Mac MacHan             M3034       91/184       30:30       55:50       35:52     1:07:08       57:46    9:26     4:07:04
512   Kellie Cavin           F3034       24/119       32:23       54:50       35:01     1:01:24     1:03:27    9:26     4:07:04
513   Zach McDonald          M2529       70/139       29:42       52:08       34:41       59:56     1:10:50    9:27     4:07:16
514   Micah Nelson           M2529       71/139       29:25       50:55       32:12     1:01:26     1:13:33    9:27     4:07:30
515   Roger Glenski          M4044       44/106       29:10       48:31       32:02     1:05:21     1:12:30    9:27     4:07:32
516   Kelly Lynch            F3034       25/119       31:41       53:39       34:57       59:33     1:07:47    9:27     4:07:35
517   Tatiana Kovtoun        F3034       26/119       30:32       55:59       37:17     1:00:53     1:02:57    9:27     4:07:36
518   David Thornhill        M3539       64/143       28:06       51:13       35:05     1:03:47     1:09:36    9:28     4:07:45
519   Richard Metz           M6064         5/27       31:49       56:54       36:24     1:01:44     1:01:00    9:28     4:07:49
520   Molly Lack             F2529       29/112       29:50       49:15       31:50     1:03:32     1:13:31    9:28     4:07:56
521   Stephanie Clippard     F3034       27/119       29:12       49:39       34:48     1:05:14     1:09:12    9:29     4:08:03
522   Angelia Ewing          F3539        19/90       33:25       56:52       35:57     1:02:06       59:46    9:29     4:08:04
523   Mark Lewis             M1824        46/88       28:08       48:59       31:27       54:40     1:24:52    9:29     4:08:04
524   Isaac Smith            M1824        47/88       28:09       48:59       31:27       54:40     1:24:51    9:29     4:08:05
525   Eric Trettel           M4044       45/106       28:15       50:19       32:26     1:02:47     1:14:21    9:29     4:08:06
526   Mikeal Ball            M1824        48/88       29:58       53:52       33:31     1:00:08     1:10:38    9:29     4:08:06
527   Clare Reinhardt        F3539        20/90       27:48       51:08       35:26     1:08:04     1:05:43    9:29     4:08:07
528   Jordan Choate          M1824        49/88       32:22       55:10       35:19     1:00:54     1:04:24    9:29     4:08:07
529   John Ahern             M2529       72/139       31:10       52:24       33:53     1:04:06     1:06:48    9:29     4:08:19
530   Andrew Barkley         M4549       36/103       32:56       56:41       34:50       59:26     1:04:39    9:30     4:08:31
531   Monty Stanley          M5054        26/66       27:45       49:46       32:18     1:00:04     1:18:40    9:30     4:08:32
532   Abrena Rine            F2529       30/112       27:02       48:31       33:55     1:04:29     1:14:40    9:30     4:08:34
533   Chris Youngers         M3034       92/184       31:23       53:44       34:34       59:36     1:09:27    9:30     4:08:40
534   Kenny Holland          M4044       46/106       28:49       50:17       33:41     1:00:18     1:15:48    9:30     4:08:52
535   Alyssa Auld            F1824        22/66       31:12       54:27       35:26     1:01:43     1:06:08    9:30     4:08:53
536   Jeff Kieslichr         M1824        50/88       30:10       50:57       32:10     1:01:57     1:13:41    9:30     4:08:54
537   Kyle Webb              M4044       47/106       24:53       44:28       32:16     1:13:55     1:13:28    9:31     4:08:58
538   Jamie Osborne          F2529       31/112       31:33       56:53       36:36     1:01:55     1:02:05    9:31     4:09:00
539   Robert Bowness         M5054        27/66       28:01                             1:00:51     1:20:29    9:31     4:09:01
540   Kyle Zimmerman         M3034       93/184       29:54       54:37       34:45     1:01:07     1:08:45    9:31     4:09:06
541   Pam Grzybowski         F5054         4/27       31:00       53:21       34:54     1:01:59     1:08:05    9:31     4:09:16
542   Sherrie Klover         F4044        17/61       34:42       57:46       36:24     1:00:32     1:00:15    9:32     4:09:37
543   Kenya Williams         F2529       32/112       32:08       53:05       34:40     1:00:04     1:09:52    9:32     4:09:47
544   Jeffrey Tomich         M4044       48/106       31:07       54:50       35:21     1:00:47     1:07:48    9:33     4:09:51
545   Aaron Avery            M1824        51/88       30:03       52:26       33:08     1:01:10     1:13:07    9:33     4:09:52
546   Jeremy Provance        M1824        52/88       27:07       47:08       31:33     1:06:48     1:17:24    9:33     4:09:58
547   Katie Koester          F2529       33/112       33:26       55:35       36:00     1:02:44     1:02:18    9:33     4:10:01
548   Tiffany Snead          F3034       28/119       33:26       55:34       36:00     1:02:44     1:02:19    9:33     4:10:01
549   Brian Keiser           M3034       94/184       29:07       49:36       31:57     1:00:02     1:19:24    9:33     4:10:04
550   Dale Burbach           M4044       49/106       25:09       45:14       30:54     1:00:25     1:28:26    9:33     4:10:06
551   Sara Lucas             F2529       34/112       30:04       53:51       35:15     1:02:50     1:08:09    9:33     4:10:06
552   Brad Lobdell           M3539       65/143       29:15       49:47       32:10     1:06:25     1:12:35    9:33     4:10:11
553   Kelly Pound            F2529       35/112       29:40       54:33       36:01     1:04:08     1:05:51    9:33     4:10:11
554   Michael McClanahan     M1824        53/88       27:40       49:43       32:41     1:04:55     1:15:13    9:33     4:10:12
555   Keely Ragar            F3539        21/90       30:13       51:00       34:13     1:03:02     1:11:48    9:34     4:10:13
556   Christopher Newlin     M3034       95/184       31:44       52:00       33:50     1:01:54     1:10:49    9:34     4:10:15
557   Tom Moore              M5054        28/66       30:52       55:33       35:48     1:01:30     1:06:37    9:34     4:10:18
558   Michelle Reynolds      F3034       29/119       29:27       52:18       35:06     1:04:35     1:08:58    9:34     4:10:21
559   Nicole Heck            F2529       36/112       31:48       55:03       36:09     1:02:27     1:05:05    9:34     4:10:30
560   Brian Cheney           M2529       73/139       30:19       55:03       35:41     1:02:51     1:06:52    9:35     4:10:44
561   Justus Hallam          M2529       74/139       30:19       55:02       35:41     1:02:51     1:06:52    9:35     4:10:44
562   Matt Miller            M2529       75/139       31:35       51:48       32:23     1:00:27     1:14:38    9:35     4:10:48
563   Frederic Duloc         M4044       50/106       33:22       57:11       35:08     1:00:38     1:04:37    9:35     4:10:55
564   Adam Rasmussen         M1824        54/88       27:44       49:24       32:44     1:08:03     1:13:07    9:35     4:11:00
565   Julio Jorge            M2529       76/139       32:48     1:01:16       34:47       59:11     1:03:09    9:36     4:11:08
566   Scotty Todd            M4549       37/103       30:38       50:42       33:16     1:02:40     1:13:55    9:36     4:11:09
567   Teresa Gooch           F3034       30/119       29:09       49:15       34:55     1:07:48     1:10:14    9:36     4:11:19
568   Chad Bartels           M3539       66/143       32:18       55:29       35:54     1:02:49     1:04:56    9:36     4:11:23
569   Ken Tomlen             M3539       67/143       31:40       53:04       35:11     1:01:40     1:09:54    9:36     4:11:27
570   Theresa Humke          F3034       31/119       30:12       52:12       34:30       59:46     1:15:02    9:37     4:11:41
571   Alex Riggs             M3034       96/184       26:03       47:02       32:28     1:06:02     1:20:15    9:37     4:11:49
572   Amy Flavin             F2529       37/112       32:52       56:01       36:40     1:02:41     1:03:38    9:37     4:11:51
573   Krystal Jennings       F3034       32/119       33:45       57:08       36:12     1:02:58     1:01:52    9:37     4:11:52
574   Dan Hanke              M4044       51/106       32:42       55:13       36:10     1:03:22     1:04:34    9:38     4:11:59
575   Bill Levins            M6064         6/27       30:58       54:34       35:46     1:02:58     1:07:55    9:38     4:12:09
576   Myrlin Wasko           M3539       68/143       32:37       53:45       34:16       58:55     1:12:42    9:38     4:12:13
577   John Monty             M4044       52/106       32:06       53:24       34:43     1:01:31     1:10:38    9:38     4:12:21
578   Cheryl Fredrickson     F4549        10/35       30:00       51:46       33:39     1:02:47     1:14:15    9:39     4:12:25
579   Michelle Rapley        F3034       33/119       25:52       50:09       37:07     1:07:46     1:11:35    9:39     4:12:27
580   Grant Olson            M2529       77/139       32:38       56:45       36:29     1:02:37     1:04:06    9:39     4:12:34
581   Patricia Rosa          F4549        11/35       32:07       53:42       34:33     1:01:33     1:10:45    9:39     4:12:38
582   Rich Benjes            M3034       97/184       25:21       46:15       31:51     1:05:03     1:24:11    9:39     4:12:40
583   Michael Rathjen        M4549       38/103       33:23       55:33       35:53     1:02:52     1:05:05    9:39     4:12:44
584   Christie Burns         F3539        22/90       34:22       58:35       35:49     1:01:16     1:02:45    9:39     4:12:45
585   Walter Pickens         M5054        29/66       30:13       53:22       34:22       59:44     1:15:08    9:39     4:12:47
586   Devon Bumgarner        F2529       38/112       31:17       56:53       36:47     1:05:07     1:02:54    9:40     4:12:55
587   Christina Wilfling     F2529       39/112       30:35       54:52       35:26     1:05:01     1:07:04    9:40     4:12:56
588   Randall Bell           M5559        13/36       28:17       51:41       33:24     1:07:26     1:12:22    9:40     4:13:08
589   Holli Sheets           F2529       40/112       33:17       55:16       35:24       59:52     1:09:22    9:40     4:13:08
590   Sarah Wood             F1824        23/66       33:35       55:38       36:22     1:02:10     1:05:31    9:40     4:13:14
591   Gordon Lang            M5054        30/66       30:23       52:37       34:18     1:01:38     1:14:24    9:41     4:13:19
592   Betsy Patrick          F2529       41/112       32:03       57:34       36:05     1:02:38     1:05:06    9:41     4:13:24
593   Ryan Laird             M1824        55/88       31:03       52:33       33:43       56:26     1:19:40    9:41     4:13:24
594   Jeremy Carson          M2529       78/139       30:58       53:45       35:34     1:01:46     1:11:27    9:41     4:13:28
595   Kim Axtell             F3539        23/90       31:02       55:09       36:38     1:02:52     1:07:55    9:41     4:13:34
596   John Campbell          M5054        31/66       34:42       58:39       35:05     1:01:56     1:03:15    9:41     4:13:34
597   Lori Anderson          F3034       34/119       29:12       49:13       33:19     1:03:37     1:18:21    9:41     4:13:40
598   Scott King             M3034       98/184       29:36       52:49       34:09     1:01:21     1:16:01    9:42     4:13:53
599   James Lawson           M3539       69/143       31:31       55:31       35:05     1:02:13     1:09:53    9:43     4:14:11
600   Bob Stone              M3034       99/184       31:12       51:39       33:40     1:03:37     1:14:10    9:43     4:14:17
601   Rebekah Wirtz          F1824        24/66       34:16       57:15       36:40     1:03:19     1:02:52    9:43     4:14:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        9.29        13.1        19.8        L6.4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
602   Penny Lindemann Smith  F3034       35/119       33:54       56:55       36:32     1:03:16     1:03:48    9:43     4:14:23
603   Justin Reed            M3539       70/143       29:41       50:17       31:26       57:59     1:25:03    9:43     4:14:24
604   Kim Van Es             F4044        18/61       33:38       56:52       36:04     1:03:36     1:04:17    9:43     4:14:25
605   Ray Henning            M4549       39/103       27:21       47:09       32:16     1:03:52     1:23:49    9:43     4:14:25
606   Paul Countess          M3539       71/143       33:52       59:25       33:17       59:25     1:08:32    9:43     4:14:29
607   Michael Merrill        M3034      100/184       32:05       53:44       34:32     1:00:12     1:13:59    9:43     4:14:30
608   Ashley Merrill         F2529       42/112       32:04       53:46       34:30     1:00:12     1:13:59    9:43     4:14:30
609   Katrina Bellem         F4549        12/35       31:43       51:50       35:54     1:04:23     1:10:49    9:44     4:14:38
610   Adrien Caye            M2529       79/139       31:35       53:40       33:45     1:06:55     1:08:55    9:44     4:14:47
611   Marnie Winters         F4044        19/61       33:54       56:54       36:32     1:03:15     1:04:14    9:44     4:14:48
612   Carol Frike            F4044        20/61       33:54       56:55       36:31     1:03:16     1:04:14    9:44     4:14:48
613   Chip Boggs             M5054        32/66                               36:48       59:59     1:02:41    9:44     4:14:49
614   Robert Chase           M4044       53/106       25:58       48:11       32:35     1:07:29     1:20:41    9:44     4:14:51
615   Mandy Smith            F2529       43/112       30:18       52:57       33:58     1:03:03     1:14:44    9:44     4:14:58
616   Greg Garrett           M4549       40/103       27:48       46:25       31:28     1:05:17     1:24:08    9:45     4:15:04
617   Robert Carr            M4549       41/103       31:40       52:57       34:12     1:06:00     1:10:18    9:45     4:15:06
618   Kathleen A Johnson     F5054         5/27       27:46       46:26       31:28       58:21     1:31:12    9:45     4:15:11
619   Charles Peterson       M5054        33/66       33:22       57:24       36:27     1:02:18     1:05:48    9:45     4:15:17
620   Brian Schaben          M4549       42/103       27:02       50:34       34:51     1:09:01     1:13:57    9:45     4:15:24
621   Pat Cuejilo            M3539       72/143       32:23       55:16       36:06     1:03:21     1:08:26    9:46     4:15:29
622   Timothy Shaver         M4549       43/103       31:43       51:52       33:32       59:32     1:19:04    9:46     4:15:41
623   Erik McGuire           M2529       80/139       31:35       55:00       35:19     1:03:11     1:10:39    9:46     4:15:42
624   Peggy Elscott          F4044        21/61       31:34       51:27       33:36     1:02:32     1:16:42    9:46     4:15:49
625   Emily Altreuter        F1824        25/66       31:42       51:34       35:18     1:06:23     1:10:59    9:46     4:15:53
626   Stephanie Eells        F3539        24/90       31:51       54:16       35:05     1:05:37     1:09:08    9:47     4:15:54
627   Anne Wheeler           F1824        26/66       34:46       57:48       37:23     1:01:42     1:04:25    9:47     4:16:02
628   Kyle Freeman           M2529       81/139       31:25       53:34       34:40     1:01:05     1:15:29    9:47     4:16:11
629   Luke Rebenitsch        M2529       82/139       30:30       55:51       35:52     1:07:08     1:07:03    9:48     4:16:21
630   Holly Swangstu         F3539        25/90       31:07       53:55       39:09     1:06:12     1:06:09    9:48     4:16:31
631   Jason Domenico         M3034      101/184       28:14       51:11       31:41       59:33     1:25:54    9:48     4:16:31
632   Miles Bensky           M2529       83/139       27:21       47:50       33:05     1:00:07     1:28:11    9:48     4:16:31
633   Scott Lawson           M4549       44/103       31:39       55:34       35:59     1:02:44     1:10:42    9:48     4:16:36
634   Matthew Starks         M3034      102/184       32:06       53:41       34:29       59:43     1:16:50    9:49     4:16:47
635   Carrie Rieger          F3034       36/119       32:16       56:27       37:33     1:05:13     1:05:24    9:49     4:16:51
636   Kevin Demel            M4549       45/103       32:28       56:30       36:28     1:03:11     1:08:20    9:49     4:16:56
637   Kirby Orr              F2529       44/112       34:38       58:24       36:37     1:04:01     1:03:25    9:49     4:17:03
638   Shawn Kilkenny         M4044       54/106       27:05       49:09       33:20     1:06:18     1:21:29    9:50     4:17:19
639   Laura Boulware         F3034       37/119       28:07       54:24       42:46     1:05:42     1:06:25    9:50     4:17:21
640   Corri Sheff            F3034       38/119       31:46       51:27       33:33     1:02:43     1:17:55    9:50     4:17:23
641   Van Dewald             M4044       55/106       33:46       59:13       37:44     1:04:00     1:02:44    9:50     4:17:25
642   Omar Alamillo          M3034      103/184       34:20     1:01:51       37:43     1:02:33     1:01:15    9:51     4:17:39
643   Claude Berreckman      M5054        34/66       31:05       56:55       37:06     1:04:19     1:08:23    9:51     4:17:45
644   Terry Wagoner          M4549       46/103       34:38       57:39       36:25     1:04:45     1:04:21    9:51     4:17:45
645   Keith Fortin           M4044       56/106       32:04       53:43       34:33     1:04:52     1:12:43    9:51     4:17:53
646   David Huber            M3539       73/143       32:14       58:07       37:54     1:03:03     1:06:47    9:51     4:18:03
647   Jennifer Fish          F3539        26/90       33:12       55:34       35:46     1:03:22     1:10:14    9:52     4:18:07
648   Glenn Richey           M5559        14/36       28:10       50:18       33:51     1:07:35     1:18:14    9:52     4:18:07
649   Nathan Wilson          M3034      104/184       31:17       53:59       35:20     1:03:02     1:14:33    9:52     4:18:09
650   Mike Mitchell          M2529       84/139       30:04       53:42       34:17     1:03:13     1:16:55    9:52     4:18:10
651   Kasia Bulkley          F3034       39/119       31:56       55:20       37:09     1:06:50     1:07:00    9:52     4:18:13
652   Kaela Fisher           F2529       45/112       31:44       57:57       35:50     1:03:51     1:08:59    9:52     4:18:19
653   Carisa Grieve          F3034       40/119       33:54       58:40       36:39     1:02:46     1:06:24    9:52     4:18:21
654   Kaia Mogen             F1824        27/66       33:28       55:14       35:53     1:04:33     1:09:15    9:52     4:18:21
655   Joseph Rosa            M5054        35/66       32:05       53:43       34:30     1:03:07     1:15:04    9:52     4:18:27
656   Brandon Graves         M2529       85/139       34:23       58:03       36:47     1:03:42     1:05:39    9:53     4:18:32
657   Michael Schaefer       M2529       86/139       27:19       46:00       31:58     1:08:54     1:24:22    9:53     4:18:32
658   Aaron Liebert          M3034      105/184       30:44       52:53       35:37     1:05:48     1:13:36    9:53     4:18:35
659   David Cotter           M1824        56/88       29:55       53:22       33:32     1:06:35     1:15:15    9:53     4:18:38
660   Thomas Cotter          M1824        57/88       29:55       53:23       33:32     1:06:35     1:15:15    9:53     4:18:38
661   Donald Spriggs         M5559        15/36       34:22     1:01:57       36:26     1:03:20     1:02:42    9:53     4:18:45
662   Dawn Vonbehren         F2529       46/112       32:37       57:25       36:17     1:04:24     1:08:05    9:53     4:18:46
663   Shauna Ripley          F3034       41/119       34:39       57:49       37:20     1:04:46     1:04:14    9:53     4:18:47
664   Jeremy Nulik           M3034      106/184       30:07       53:30       33:46     1:01:47     1:19:41    9:53     4:18:47
665   Greg R Shaw            M5054        36/66       34:42       56:04       36:21     1:03:07     1:08:45    9:53     4:18:56
666   Robertr Boehm          M6064         7/27       34:40       56:06       36:21     1:03:07     1:08:45    9:53     4:18:57
667   Mark Tuzzolino         M4044       57/106       30:58       53:48       35:09     1:00:22     1:18:43    9:54     4:18:58
668   Jefferey Fix           M4549       47/103       27:42       49:25       33:09     1:05:06     1:23:41    9:54     4:19:00
669   Jennifer Bailey        F3539        27/90       28:51       53:34       35:42     1:09:13     1:11:46    9:54     4:19:03
670   Michelle Peterson      F2529       47/112       32:44       57:44       38:49     1:06:29     1:03:19    9:54     4:19:04
671   Brian C King           M3539       74/143       32:04     1:00:25       35:05     1:02:04     1:09:34    9:54     4:19:10
672   Phani Chilukuri        M3034      107/184       30:43       50:30       33:12     1:04:37     1:20:11    9:54     4:19:12
673   Galen Critchfield      M5054        37/66       30:19       53:30       35:41     1:03:23     1:16:24    9:54     4:19:16
674   Dan Dunbar             M4549       48/103       30:31       57:00       36:42     1:04:14     1:11:04    9:55     4:19:29
675   Ray Powell             M4044       58/106       32:24       57:56       37:05     1:04:57     1:07:13    9:55     4:19:34
676   Meredith Annin         F2529       48/112       34:22       58:22       38:18     1:05:03     1:03:42    9:55     4:19:45
677   Karen Bishop           F3539        28/90       33:08       57:34       40:10     1:05:04     1:04:02    9:56     4:19:56
678   Amy Pace               F4044        22/61       33:09       57:34       40:10     1:05:04     1:04:02    9:56     4:19:56
679   Matthew Reeves         M3034      108/184       29:12       49:51       32:10     1:03:51     1:24:56    9:56     4:19:58
680   Mark Logan             M4549       49/103       32:54       56:28       35:42     1:04:05     1:10:53    9:56     4:20:01
681   Mike Ramolt            M4549       50/103       30:14       53:48       35:59     1:00:45     1:19:23    9:56     4:20:07
682   Steven Story           M1824        58/88       31:12       50:50       33:08     1:00:09     1:24:58    9:56     4:20:15
683   Benjamin Hurst         M3539       75/143       31:36       56:36       36:12     1:05:56     1:10:02    9:57     4:20:19
684   Lawrence Mitchell      M3034      109/184       22:32       46:08       32:59     1:17:25     1:21:19    9:57     4:20:20
685   Lisa Reiman            F3539        29/90       33:49       57:53       39:41     1:06:52     1:02:11    9:57     4:20:23
686   Ryan MacK              M1824        59/88       33:17       57:49       37:21     1:05:00     1:07:00    9:57     4:20:24
687   Lisa Bennett           F3539        30/90       35:22       58:57       38:02     1:05:20     1:02:48    9:57     4:20:27
688   Erick Guerra           M3539       76/143       31:55       52:38       33:57     1:04:58     1:17:03    9:57     4:20:29
689   Mary Anthes            F4549        13/35       32:05       53:11       35:04     1:03:47     1:16:26    9:57     4:20:32
690   Leland Wilson          M3034      110/184       32:13       54:14       34:10     1:02:19     1:17:40    9:57     4:20:34
691   Katie Malone           F3034       42/119       32:06       55:15       36:12     1:05:55     1:11:17    9:58     4:20:44
692   Rebeka Radcliff        F2529       49/112       29:40       54:33       36:01     1:04:08     1:16:31    9:58     4:20:51
693   Amy Lindley            F1824        28/66       35:48       56:41       37:23     1:04:47     1:06:15    9:58     4:20:53
694   Theresa Mattingly      F1824        29/66       35:49       56:41       37:22     1:04:47     1:06:15    9:58     4:20:53
695   Steve Horning          M5559        16/36       32:54       59:00       34:20     1:01:43     1:12:59    9:58     4:20:54
696   Anthony Chelpaty       M4044       59/106       31:37       54:41       36:43     1:01:39     1:16:18    9:58     4:20:56
697   Jacque Gary            F3034       43/119       29:56       56:38       36:13     1:08:59     1:09:29    9:59     4:21:13
698   Katrina Aug            F3539        31/90       44:34     1:26:47                                        9:59     4:21:17
699   Maryanne Talbott       F2529       50/112       33:56     1:00:42       35:49     1:04:27     1:06:27    9:59     4:21:18
700   Adam Facklam           M3034      111/184       28:40       51:31       32:31     1:02:26     1:26:19    9:59     4:21:25
701   Ella Reusser           F1824        30/66       36:38     1:01:29       37:11     1:02:48     1:03:21    9:59     4:21:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        9.29        13.1        19.8        L6.4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
702   Russell Crane          M4549       51/103       33:51       56:51       36:31     1:03:18     1:11:11   10:00     4:21:40
703   Jackie Ghylin          F4549        14/35       29:43       50:45       34:37     1:08:18     1:18:19   10:00     4:21:41
704   Brian Batson           M3034      112/184       32:07       53:32       34:42       59:47     1:21:41   10:00     4:21:47
705   Vicki Whitaker         F4044        23/61       32:53       59:33       37:28     1:04:49     1:07:08   10:00     4:21:49
706   Kim Wass               M5559        17/36       32:17     1:00:10       36:47     1:05:31     1:07:11   10:00     4:21:53
707   Kristi Van Allen       F2529       51/112       32:17     1:00:10       36:47     1:05:32     1:07:10   10:00     4:21:53
708   Bill Ogier             M3034      113/184       34:40       57:49       37:22     1:04:59     1:07:07   10:00     4:21:56
709   Heather Sells          F3034       44/119       30:11       53:40       36:39     1:07:58     1:13:33   10:00     4:21:59
710   Gina Martens           F4044        24/61       33:57       59:06       38:18     1:06:35     1:04:05   10:00     4:22:00
711   Roland Tedder          M1824        60/88       27:58       47:09       34:07     1:14:33     1:18:25   10:01     4:22:10
712   Toni L Lewis           F5559         4/12       29:38       54:01       37:52     1:03:41     1:17:02   10:01     4:22:12
713   Brian Brooks           M3539       77/143       30:52       53:18       35:22     1:06:14     1:16:38   10:01     4:22:22
714   Kerrie Devries         F3539        32/90       32:45       57:42       37:38     1:05:36     1:08:43   10:01     4:22:22
715   Greg Silverman         M4549       52/103       32:48       58:30       37:56     1:04:02     1:09:26   10:02     4:22:39
716   Lizzy Horsley          F2529       52/112       34:48       59:41       38:02     1:05:22     1:04:52   10:02     4:22:44
717   Jason Blom             M3034      114/184       30:54       51:41       33:48     1:02:46     1:23:39   10:02     4:22:46
718   Andy Cole              M3034      115/184       30:56       51:41       33:48     1:02:47     1:23:39   10:02     4:22:48
719   Chris Hayes            M1824        61/88       32:36       54:57       35:18     1:05:04     1:14:57   10:02     4:22:49
720   Anson Braithwait       M4044       60/106       32:38       59:47       39:44     1:07:09     1:03:35   10:02     4:22:50
721   Troy Kyle              M4549       53/103       32:38       59:47       39:44     1:07:10     1:03:34   10:02     4:22:50
722   Josh Boots             M2529       87/139       29:19       52:51       34:20     1:05:52     1:20:34   10:03     4:22:54
723   Kerri Simpson          F3539        33/90       34:39       57:50       37:18     1:04:48     1:08:25   10:03     4:22:58
724   Justin Copeland        M3539       78/143       34:28       58:20       38:00     1:05:18     1:06:55   10:03     4:22:59
725   William Flores         M4044       61/106       30:59       54:39       36:00     1:06:46     1:14:45   10:03     4:23:08
726   Travis Lindberg        M3539       79/143       30:15       52:00       35:40     1:07:28     1:17:48   10:03     4:23:09
727   Tim Fortin             M3539       80/143       34:39       57:49       37:23     1:04:58     1:08:30   10:03     4:23:17
728   Bryan Muehlmeier       M3539       81/143       31:05       50:38       35:01     1:06:11     1:20:25   10:03     4:23:18
729   Danny Miller           M3034      116/184       34:41       57:49       37:23     1:04:58     1:08:31   10:03     4:23:19
730   Megan Brown            F3034       45/119       35:01       59:41       38:03     1:05:24     1:05:15   10:04     4:23:22
731   Kelly Warren           F3034       46/119       31:29       51:50       34:31     1:03:28     1:22:09   10:04     4:23:25
732   Anita Roberts          F4044        25/61       33:52       57:20       38:13     1:05:25     1:08:37   10:04     4:23:25
733   Claude Aldridge        M3034      117/184       27:41       52:16       34:53     1:05:40     1:23:07   10:04     4:23:35
734   Danielle Noring        F1824        31/66       30:02       56:52       36:03     1:06:54     1:13:51   10:04     4:23:40
735   Aaron Sailer           M1824        62/88       32:00       52:59       36:48     1:05:26     1:16:30   10:04     4:23:42
736   Scott May              M4549       54/103       33:52       57:09       36:17     1:03:15     1:13:12   10:04     4:23:42
737   Rob Avery              M4044       62/106       29:02       54:17       37:22     1:08:14     1:14:51   10:04     4:23:44
738   Chris Hamlin           M3539       82/143       29:58       53:52       39:55     1:06:34     1:13:39   10:05     4:23:56
739   Rona Frey              F1824        32/66       27:42       50:45       36:52     1:12:15     1:16:34   10:05     4:24:06
740   Chris Wittkopf         M3034      118/184       30:54       52:47       36:04     1:04:35     1:19:50   10:05     4:24:08
741   Amanda Wiese           F1824        33/66       30:42       54:29       36:33     1:08:41     1:13:48   10:05     4:24:11
742   Rachel Sheffield       F2529       53/112       35:23       58:57       38:02     1:05:20     1:06:38   10:06     4:24:18
743   Lori Gaster            F4044        26/61       30:44       52:17       35:12     1:10:41     1:15:36   10:06     4:24:29
744   Christina Coulson      F2529       54/112       33:30       58:24       38:12     1:05:01     1:09:26   10:06     4:24:31
745   Randy Kirk             M4549       55/103       29:17       52:54       36:40     1:06:56     1:18:46   10:06     4:24:32
746   Keith Nunes            M4549       56/103       29:03       49:19       32:59     1:06:29     1:26:46   10:06     4:24:34
747   Michael Ivy            M4044       63/106       33:02       57:58       36:40     1:05:45     1:11:14   10:06     4:24:37
748   Anita Olshanski        F6064          1/3       33:14       58:57       37:24     1:04:01     1:11:10   10:07     4:24:44
749   Tom Barr               M4044       64/106       32:43       55:38       36:10     1:03:28     1:16:56   10:07     4:24:53
750   Hilary Beck            F2529       55/112       35:59     1:01:05       38:19     1:07:38     1:01:54   10:07     4:24:54
751   Joshua Mara            M2529       88/139       29:20       53:47       35:57     1:08:42     1:17:10   10:07     4:24:54
752   Kimberly Manis         F3539        34/90       33:45       58:35       38:26     1:08:20     1:05:50   10:07     4:24:54
753   Laura Hall             F2529       56/112       36:38     1:01:45       39:39     1:06:32     1:00:22   10:07     4:24:55
754   David Wennerstrom      M3034      119/184       32:18       57:46       37:33     1:10:24     1:06:59   10:07     4:24:59
755   Scott Sendmeyer        M3539       83/143       29:50       52:32       34:13     1:04:36     1:23:51   10:07     4:25:01
756   Jeffrey Eells          M3034      120/184       31:51       54:16       34:37     1:09:12     1:15:12   10:08     4:25:05
757   Dave Singleton         M4549       57/103       29:18       52:06       34:46     1:07:17     1:21:41   10:08     4:25:06
758   Hollie Ann Skoff       F3539        35/90       34:50       59:45       39:35     1:07:04     1:04:06   10:08     4:25:18
759   Shannon Redford        F3539        36/90       32:31     1:00:58       38:34     1:06:59     1:06:28   10:08     4:25:28
760   Michael Brown          M4044       65/106       35:02       59:41       38:03     1:05:20     1:07:30   10:09     4:25:34
761   Jeremy Burd            M3539       84/143       34:42     1:01:53       38:11     1:07:13     1:03:59   10:10     4:25:57
762   Chuck Droege           M5559        18/36       33:42       58:21       37:20     1:06:35     1:10:03   10:10     4:25:59
763   Jason Kroge            M1824        63/88       24:10       41:02       29:54     1:07:05     1:43:53   10:10     4:26:02
764   Gregory Elliott        M2529       89/139       33:06     1:00:04       38:42     1:13:48     1:00:32   10:10     4:26:10
765   Don Ledford            M4549       58/103       32:40       52:05       34:57     1:03:13     1:23:17   10:10     4:26:10
766   Todd Coulson           M4549       59/103       33:29       58:25       38:12     1:05:01     1:11:08   10:10     4:26:12
767   Dan Hogan              M4044       66/106       30:35       55:21       35:44     1:08:52     1:15:44   10:10     4:26:14
768   Sheridan Warren        M3539       85/143       29:34       53:59       37:21     1:08:31     1:16:52   10:10     4:26:15
769   Roy Mereness           M3539       86/143       30:46       52:17       36:44     1:08:15     1:18:16   10:10     4:26:17
770   Crystal Pralle         F2529       57/112       36:29     1:01:34       40:16     1:06:23     1:01:44   10:10     4:26:23
771   Cody Edwards           M3539       87/143       35:02       58:15       37:31     1:06:59     1:08:41   10:11     4:26:26
772   David Cox              M3539       88/143       27:05                             1:09:05     1:25:52   10:11     4:26:29
773   Dan Merker             M3034      121/184       31:40       55:04       35:47     1:05:22     1:18:39   10:11     4:26:29
774   Neesha Brost           F1824        34/66       34:52       59:40       38:03     1:05:24     1:08:33   10:11     4:26:30
775   Meghan Bufton          F3539        37/90       29:42       51:55       37:52     1:10:56     1:16:15   10:11     4:26:38
776   Trevor Muchow          M1824        64/88       34:15       59:20       37:31     1:06:59     1:08:39   10:11     4:26:41
777   John Michel            M4549       60/103       36:24     1:00:01       35:30     1:03:34     1:11:20   10:11     4:26:47
778   Trudy Gnagy            F4044        27/61       31:20       56:59       38:08     1:06:26     1:13:59   10:11     4:26:49
779   Matt Doran             M4549       61/103       31:19       56:59       38:08     1:06:25     1:13:59   10:11     4:26:49
780   Brad Zuzenak           M3034      122/184       30:21       53:06       37:52     1:09:35     1:16:14   10:12     4:27:06
781   Erica Griffin          F3034       47/119       31:39       55:28       36:45     1:08:57     1:14:20   10:12     4:27:06
782   Kirsten Smith          F2529       58/112       33:35       59:00       37:22     1:07:25     1:10:00   10:13     4:27:18
783   Perri Jacobsen         F4044        28/61       34:24     1:04:47       36:07     1:03:33     1:08:32   10:13     4:27:20
784   Jarod Reisin           M3034      123/184       33:00       57:21       35:40     1:05:02     1:16:34   10:13     4:27:34
785   Dean Johnson           M3539       89/143       30:51     1:00:36       37:39     1:08:56     1:09:47   10:14     4:27:47
786   Kevin Brewer           M4044       67/106       35:19     1:01:00       38:29     1:06:21     1:06:49   10:14     4:27:57
787   Dacy Corlee            M3034      124/184       26:42       51:05       33:26     1:10:05     1:26:41   10:14     4:27:57
788   Jun Yang               M5054        38/66       31:07       57:06       35:22     1:05:27     1:19:03   10:14     4:28:02
789   Alex Nichting          F1824        35/66       29:10       52:01       38:39     1:08:37     1:19:55   10:15     4:28:20
790   Chris Jones            M3539       90/143       32:02       52:31       33:55     1:08:32     1:21:31   10:15     4:28:29
791   Curtis Kading          M4549       62/103       32:04       53:48       33:51     1:03:42     1:25:09   10:15     4:28:32
792   Cyndy Bolte            F5054         6/27       34:34     1:00:17       38:05     1:07:06     1:08:34   10:16     4:28:34
793   Dustan White           M3034      125/184       32:37       54:56       35:19     1:08:04     1:17:44   10:16     4:28:39
794   Amy Blocher            F2529       59/112       36:09     1:01:06       38:18     1:05:55     1:07:14   10:16     4:28:40
795   Greg Fields            M3539       91/143       31:27       55:28       37:03     1:09:33     1:15:11   10:16     4:28:40
796   Steve Obermeier        M5054        39/66       34:43       59:42       38:09     1:05:19     1:10:50   10:16     4:28:41
797   Andrew Obermeier       M4549       63/103       34:49       59:42       38:09     1:05:13     1:10:54   10:16     4:28:45
798   Mark Fisher            M4549       64/103       33:01       58:20       37:59     1:09:29     1:10:05   10:16     4:28:52
799   Tim Chilen             M5054        40/66       29:40       53:29       34:49     1:09:06     1:21:53   10:16     4:28:53
800   Jeanna Hanson          F1824        36/66       30:07       57:25       35:58     1:10:21     1:15:11   10:17     4:29:01
801   Bill Brodine           M5559        19/36       34:09     1:00:40       38:21     1:09:13     1:06:48   10:17     4:29:09
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
802   Joseph Kelly           M3034      126/184       31:47       55:03       37:04     1:09:36     1:15:50   10:17     4:29:18
803   John Boenker           M3539       92/143       31:42       52:57       34:34     1:06:20     1:23:49   10:17     4:29:20
804   Trevor McGinnis        M3034      127/184       30:44       54:15       35:38     1:09:37     1:19:19   10:18     4:29:32
805   Robert Bromley         M2529       90/139       28:26       48:21       33:32     1:08:37     1:30:38   10:18     4:29:32
806   Nick Gorzovalitis      M5559        20/36       31:08       54:22       35:20     1:07:49     1:21:03   10:18     4:29:39
807   Michelle Wiens         F2529       60/112       33:28       55:34       36:00     1:09:26     1:15:30   10:19     4:29:56
808   Casey Weber            M2529       91/139       33:30       57:12       38:12     1:06:57     1:14:08   10:19     4:29:58
809   Melissa Daniel         F2529       61/112       33:30       57:12       38:12     1:06:57     1:14:09   10:19     4:29:58
810   Brian Bowman           M3539       93/143       29:23       58:14       37:00     1:08:14     1:17:14   10:19     4:30:02
811   Henry Bial             M4044       68/106       32:03       53:40       34:30     1:05:14     1:24:37   10:19     4:30:02
812   Lynette Harlow         F3034       48/119       36:11     1:01:05       38:19     1:07:38     1:06:51   10:19     4:30:03
813   Paul Mallory           M4549       65/103       29:59       55:50       35:50     1:10:54     1:17:35   10:19     4:30:05
814   John Schulz            M5054        41/66       33:26       55:36       35:55     1:04:35     1:20:36   10:19     4:30:06
815   Julie Bowen            F2529       62/112       36:00     1:00:33       38:56     1:06:23     1:08:20   10:19     4:30:10
816   Josh Bowen             M2529       92/139       35:59     1:00:34       38:56     1:06:23     1:08:20   10:19     4:30:10
817   Scott Davids           M4549       66/103       32:11       53:39       34:32     1:08:02     1:21:50   10:19     4:30:12
818   Kurt Lind              M4549       67/103       31:35       51:42       32:22     1:00:27     1:34:10   10:19     4:30:15
819   Jon McCarthy           M4044       69/106       31:28       53:35       34:32     1:09:57     1:20:46   10:19     4:30:16
820   Jeff Stanton           M4044       70/106       31:20       56:48       38:09     1:12:38     1:11:31   10:20     4:30:25
821   Nancy Pence            F5559         5/12       32:08       53:28       34:42     1:07:29     1:22:39   10:20     4:30:25
822   Tracy Ortiz            F3034       49/119       29:06       50:25       36:36     1:09:20     1:25:03   10:20     4:30:27
823   Tom Hellhake           M5054        42/66       33:17       56:05       36:40     1:07:08     1:17:25   10:20     4:30:32
824   Dawn Jordan            F2529       63/112       31:22       51:59       36:24     1:10:47     1:20:03   10:20     4:30:33
825   Tim Hellhake           M4549       68/103       34:13       55:08       36:39     1:07:09     1:17:29   10:20     4:30:36
826   Dave Martin            M5559        21/36       27:11                             1:15:18     1:28:20   10:20     4:30:41
827   Chris Constant         M2529       93/139       33:41       58:26       36:58     1:04:46     1:16:53   10:20     4:30:41
828   Heidi Schatz           F1824        37/66       29:23       53:48       39:06     1:09:47     1:18:39   10:20     4:30:41
829   Stephen Pasalich       M3034      128/184       34:08     1:02:12       38:22     1:07:31     1:08:40   10:21     4:30:52
830   Jennifer Bengtson      F3034       50/119       34:26     1:01:06       40:39     1:06:34     1:08:20   10:21     4:31:03
831   Amanda Allen           F3034       51/119       36:12     1:01:08       38:16     1:06:46     1:08:43   10:21     4:31:03
832   Dale Ziegler           M2529       94/139       30:40       52:44       32:58     1:07:59     1:27:00   10:22     4:31:19
833   Ross Pfannenstiel      M3034      129/184       34:08     1:02:11       38:20     1:07:45     1:08:59   10:22     4:31:21
834   Brett Harris           M3034      130/184       32:39       54:50       36:10     1:07:38     1:20:20   10:22     4:31:35
835   Brian Rathsam          M3034      131/184       32:40       54:50       36:10     1:07:38     1:20:19   10:22     4:31:35
836   Steve Fuller           M6064         8/27       31:39       53:32       36:45     1:12:44     1:17:03   10:23     4:31:41
837   Rebecca Corber         F3539        38/90       30:49       55:13       36:49     1:14:54     1:14:05   10:23     4:31:48
838   Anna Day               F2529       64/112       32:53       59:55       38:50     1:08:16     1:12:20   10:24     4:32:11
839   Lauren Meyer           F4044        29/61       31:55       57:09       38:18     1:07:35     1:17:24   10:24     4:32:20
840   Dwight Elliott         M5559        22/36       28:12       52:29       37:14     1:14:06     1:20:28   10:24     4:32:27
841   Craig Gunter           M3034      132/184       28:54       49:43       36:19     1:15:07     1:22:28   10:24     4:32:29
842   James Sears            M3034      133/184       35:33       57:12       36:53     1:06:33     1:16:22   10:25     4:32:31
843   Vickie Bridges         F4044        30/61       34:59     1:01:34       36:29     1:05:39     1:13:57   10:25     4:32:36
844   Michael Curley         M4044       71/106       37:41       59:33       38:21     1:06:46     1:10:18   10:25     4:32:37
845   Carrie Ohm             F3034       52/119       34:23       57:39       38:21     1:09:09     1:13:11   10:25     4:32:41
846   Adam Morel             M1824        65/88       28:31       48:37       30:20       55:58     1:49:27   10:25     4:32:52
847   Nicole Breitenstein    F3034       53/119       30:31       57:01       36:41     1:04:54     1:23:49   10:25     4:32:53
848   Jonathan Baker         M1824        66/88       30:23       52:11       33:23     1:11:48     1:25:19   10:26     4:33:02
849   Bill Smith             M6064         9/27       30:40       53:44       38:15     1:10:56     1:19:41   10:26     4:33:13
850   Katie Withee           F3034       54/119       36:06     1:01:06       38:07     1:07:09     1:10:49   10:26     4:33:16
851   Robert Novellano       M5054        43/66       34:40     1:00:00       39:33     1:09:02     1:10:06   10:26     4:33:19
852   Mike Bannen            M3539       94/143       33:46     1:01:46       39:23     1:08:11     1:10:16   10:26     4:33:21
853   Carol Stovall          F3539        39/90       37:21     1:00:53       39:20     1:06:34     1:09:20   10:27     4:33:25
854   Tamara Lundgren        F3539        40/90       37:21     1:00:53       38:02     1:07:52     1:09:20   10:27     4:33:26
855   Jared Flowers          M1824        67/88       29:37       54:17       36:31     1:13:52     1:19:24   10:27     4:33:39
856   Aubrey Appleman        F3034       55/119       34:01     1:01:44       38:31     1:06:36     1:12:56   10:27     4:33:45
857   Samantha Gosseck       F3539        41/90       34:01     1:00:07       38:52     1:07:49     1:12:58   10:27     4:33:45
858   Amanda S Brady         F3034       56/119       33:23       58:42       40:03     1:09:48     1:11:52   10:27     4:33:46
859   Danny Mitchell         M4549       69/103       31:54       59:24       41:01     1:11:41     1:10:01   10:28     4:33:59
860   Jane Gaschler          F3539        42/90       34:59       59:49       38:07     1:08:16     1:12:54   10:28     4:34:02
861   Denise Austin          F4044        31/61       36:06     1:02:44       36:45     1:07:02     1:11:32   10:28     4:34:07
862   Steve Huff             M6064        10/27       33:08       56:30       36:58     1:03:47     1:23:48   10:28     4:34:09
863   Jon Red Corn           M2529       95/139       31:15       52:51       36:12     1:08:51     1:25:08   10:29     4:34:15
864   Lisa Bietau            F5054         7/27       29:10       53:22       37:08     1:14:55     1:19:42   10:29     4:34:16
865   Susan Bosco            F3034       57/119       36:06     1:02:44       36:46     1:07:01     1:11:46   10:29     4:34:21
866   Renee Kidwell          F5054         8/27       32:51       59:52       38:30     1:07:32     1:15:38   10:29     4:34:22
867   Erica Carper           F3539        43/90       34:03       58:32       37:23     1:09:34     1:14:54   10:29     4:34:23
868   Mark Fetty             M4549       70/103       36:45     1:01:33       39:54     1:09:44     1:06:29   10:29     4:34:23
869   Alan Luke              M3034      134/184       32:24       54:32       34:39     1:11:39     1:21:11   10:29     4:34:23
870   Gerry Smedinghoff      M4549       71/103       31:49       56:25       39:24     1:08:35     1:18:16   10:29     4:34:27
871   Angela Burke           F3034       58/119       32:18       59:02       39:21     1:10:59     1:12:57   10:29     4:34:36
872   Amy Rankin             F4044        32/61       34:03       58:12       37:55     1:09:47     1:14:41   10:29     4:34:37
873   Larry Rubenstein       M6064        11/27       28:17       54:08       38:00     1:13:06     1:21:12   10:30     4:34:41
874   Pamela Kern            F5054         9/27       35:03     1:04:08       40:51     1:10:34     1:04:17   10:30     4:34:50
875   Devin Bethune          M2529       96/139       30:33       48:31       34:48     1:16:28     1:24:34   10:30     4:34:52
876   Drew Obermeier         M1824        68/88       34:47       59:42       38:02     1:05:21     1:17:05   10:30     4:34:56
877   David Brenner          M5054        44/66       33:53       56:55       36:57     1:09:43     1:17:31   10:30     4:34:57
878   Danny Hatcher          M5054        45/66       32:14       58:13       40:15     1:08:08     1:16:09   10:30     4:34:58
879   Paul Nieznajko         M3539       95/143       32:06       53:47       34:33     1:08:30     1:26:07   10:30     4:35:01
880   Jennet Silverman       F4044        33/61       32:49       58:33       38:21     1:12:17     1:13:07   10:30     4:35:05
881   Jonathan Pucket        M2529       97/139       34:04       58:11       37:55     1:09:47     1:15:16   10:31     4:35:11
882   Katherine Jennrich     F2529       65/112       34:55     1:00:01       38:51     1:09:33     1:11:59   10:31     4:35:18
883   Rebecca Miles          F4044        34/61       34:36       59:43       38:04     1:09:28     1:13:36   10:31     4:35:25
884   Ryan Kliethermes       M3034      135/184       29:37       51:42       34:04     1:02:22     1:37:43   10:31     4:35:26
885   Lesley Graham          F4549        15/35       32:09       53:44       34:30     1:01:50     1:33:16   10:31     4:35:28
886   Susanne Tribble        F3539        44/90       32:28       56:45       37:34     1:10:24     1:18:22   10:31     4:35:31
887   Krista Purcell         F3034       59/119       30:50       55:12       36:50     1:14:54     1:18:28   10:33     4:36:11
888   Todd Hourihan          M3539       96/143       29:54       57:51       38:42     1:10:33     1:19:26   10:33     4:36:24
889   Michael Nouri          M1824        69/88       31:38     1:00:02       37:06     1:07:39     1:20:05   10:34     4:36:28
890   Lee Irwin              M3034      136/184       32:35       57:26       37:16     1:09:34     1:19:48   10:34     4:36:37
891   Linden Terpstra        F1824        38/66       32:39       54:54       37:51     1:13:02     1:18:29   10:35     4:36:54
892   Sherri Johnson         F1824        39/66       33:53     1:00:34       40:20     1:12:33     1:09:44   10:35     4:37:03
893   Ross Capps             M3539       97/143       35:19     1:00:59       38:30     1:06:21     1:16:00   10:35     4:37:07
894   Dale Irwin             M6064        12/27       32:35       57:25       37:16     1:09:34     1:20:22   10:35     4:37:11
895   Sally Bowerman         F2529       66/112       32:53       59:03       36:07     1:09:35     1:19:38   10:35     4:37:14
896   Caitlin Healy          F2529       67/112       34:55     1:02:07       38:11     1:07:04     1:15:03   10:36     4:37:19
897   Jennifer Diggs         F4044        35/61       36:03     1:01:06       38:20     1:08:01     1:13:56   10:36     4:37:24
898   Sean Comer             M1824        70/88       30:14       51:35       36:04     1:14:34     1:25:04   10:36     4:37:29
899   Sally McVey            F1824        40/66       29:48       54:20       36:53     1:10:46     1:25:55   10:36     4:37:39
900   Timothy Hale           M3539       98/143       30:15       50:50       32:19     1:05:03     1:39:26   10:37     4:37:51
901   Amy Jennings           F3034       60/119       31:36       56:56       40:18     1:12:31     1:16:38   10:37     4:37:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        9.29        13.1        19.8        L6.4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
902   Larry Murphy           M3539       99/143       36:30     1:03:06       37:43     1:06:16     1:14:32   10:37     4:38:04
903   Kelvin Riley           M4549       72/103       31:54       54:28       36:35     1:04:06     1:31:08   10:37     4:38:09
904   Brad Jenkins           M4044       72/106       34:52     1:04:51       40:40     1:10:06     1:08:12   10:39     4:38:39
905   Tim Burdge             M3034      137/184       36:55     1:01:27       39:52     1:07:28     1:13:09   10:39     4:38:48
906   Chris Angle            M3034      138/184       31:42       56:57       39:31     1:11:51     1:18:49   10:39     4:38:49
907   Jodi Samsinak          F3539        45/90       33:56     1:03:23       40:04     1:11:58     1:09:53   10:40     4:39:12
908   Jeff Leno              M2529       98/139       31:20       57:33       36:34     1:01:10     1:32:37   10:40     4:39:12
909   Thomas Cotter          M2529       99/139       31:20       57:33       39:09     1:10:32     1:20:40   10:40     4:39:12
910   Robert Lyons           M5054        46/66       31:06       57:57       37:54     1:08:10     1:24:10   10:40     4:39:14
911   Jennifer Lyon          F3539        46/90       30:18       58:53       40:52     1:12:17     1:17:00   10:40     4:39:17
912   Tamera Higgins         F4549        16/35       32:14       58:13       40:15     1:12:39     1:16:00   10:40     4:39:19
913   Eric Buer              M3034      139/184                                         1:14:40     1:19:14   10:40     4:39:21
914   Adam Melnitsky         M3539      100/143       30:35       50:18       35:35     1:10:40     1:32:17   10:40     4:39:24
915   Loren Irwin            M5054        47/66       29:08       49:53       33:09     1:12:09     1:35:10   10:40     4:39:26
916   Jennifer Clark         F4549        17/35       36:57     1:01:28       39:54     1:09:44     1:11:26   10:40     4:39:27
917   Janalee Doerfler       F3539        47/90       36:57     1:01:28       39:54     1:09:44     1:11:26   10:40     4:39:27
918   Terry Gautreaux        F4044        36/61       30:38       55:10       38:02     1:13:58     1:21:43   10:41     4:39:29
919   Krystal Simmons        F2529       68/112       29:32       53:41       39:24     1:16:34     1:20:21   10:41     4:39:30
920   Brit Finnegan          M3034      140/184       29:33       53:41       39:24     1:16:34     1:20:21   10:41     4:39:30
921   Maria Wingrove         F3034       61/119       34:53     1:02:32       40:37     1:08:57     1:12:39   10:41     4:39:36
922   Julie Scriven          F5054        10/27       33:14       59:10       38:06     1:11:56     1:17:15   10:41     4:39:38
923   Paul Bequette          M4044       73/106       29:46       52:33       36:37     1:12:34     1:28:57   10:43     4:40:26
924   Aimee Hammel           F3539        48/90       34:49       59:46       39:35     1:09:15     1:17:09   10:43     4:40:32
925   Daron Pratt            M4044       74/106       34:50       59:45       39:35     1:09:15     1:17:09   10:43     4:40:32
926   Gwendolyn Blotevogel   F4044        37/61       33:51       57:52       38:19     1:11:42     1:18:57   10:43     4:40:39
927   Stephanie Lottmann     F3034       62/119       34:00     1:02:11       39:39     1:11:20     1:13:42   10:44     4:40:50
928   Chris Bundy            M3034      141/184       32:08       53:43       37:46     1:15:18     1:22:01   10:44     4:40:54
929   Bo Leitch              M4549       73/103       29:48       52:16       37:23     1:22:09     1:19:25   10:44     4:40:59
930   Beth Benson            F3034       63/119       34:49     1:04:49       38:24     1:09:19     1:13:45   10:44     4:41:03
931   Barbara Chelpaty       F4549        18/35       31:37       54:42       37:22     1:11:45     1:25:40   10:44     4:41:05
932   Robert Hargrave        M2529      100/139       27:42       47:25       35:22     1:12:40     1:37:59   10:44     4:41:05
933   Scott Mickelson        M4549       74/103       34:31       57:27       37:24     1:08:22     1:23:27   10:44     4:41:09
934   Renee Henson           F1824        41/66       30:07       49:50       32:49     1:21:02     1:27:26   10:44     4:41:13
935   Jacob Benezette        M2529      101/139       29:43       52:08       35:41     1:11:35     1:32:17   10:45     4:41:22
936   Connie Fitzpatrick     F1824        42/66       34:52     1:00:59       37:23     1:10:52     1:17:35   10:45     4:41:39
937   Frank Dayton           M4549       75/103       33:22     1:03:37       41:05     1:14:11     1:09:37   10:46     4:41:51
938   Garth Smith            M6569          1/6       28:33       53:31       34:59     1:05:51     1:39:09   10:46     4:42:00
939   George Gille           M4549       76/103       29:48       53:55       36:08     1:13:32     1:28:57   10:47     4:42:18
940   Sonja Cashion          F4044        38/61       34:46     1:04:41       40:30     1:11:00     1:11:44   10:48     4:42:38
941   Alyson Salva           F2529       69/112       35:22     1:02:07       39:17     1:11:20     1:14:36   10:48     4:42:40
942   Tyler Burch            M3034      142/184       35:15     1:00:16       40:16     1:09:03     1:17:53   10:48     4:42:40
943   Laura Fosha            F3539        49/90       36:42     1:04:09       40:48     1:11:51     1:09:20   10:48     4:42:48
944   James Eynon            M6064        13/27       34:10     1:00:40       38:21     1:09:13     1:20:28   10:48     4:42:50
945   Katy Vohs              F3539        50/90       35:27     1:04:08       37:55     1:10:14     1:15:12   10:48     4:42:54
946   Cole Morrison          M2529      102/139       30:16       50:52       32:30     1:16:04     1:33:17   10:48     4:42:58
947   Richard Dunbar         M3539      101/143       27:54       52:16       35:37     1:18:15     1:28:58   10:49     4:42:59
948   Chris Higgins          M4044       75/106       31:16       55:58       36:35     1:10:08     1:29:09   10:49     4:43:03
949   Jerome Floyd           M3539      102/143       33:49     1:01:04       39:29     1:11:34     1:17:11   10:49     4:43:05
950   John Granger           M3539      103/143       32:34       55:00       37:17     1:10:00     1:28:21   10:49     4:43:10
951   Mark Malik             M3539      104/143       28:21       55:08       37:14     1:14:46     1:27:59   10:50     4:43:26
952   Leah Pollema           F2529       70/112       30:13       52:58       36:48     1:20:35     1:22:58   10:50     4:43:29
953   Marty Gagnon           M4044       76/106       29:59       58:05       39:09     1:11:19     1:25:01   10:50     4:43:31
954   Monica Hough           F3034       64/119       31:45       57:57       39:04     1:13:41     1:21:16   10:50     4:43:41
955   Beth Gulley            F3539        51/90       33:47     1:03:04       40:13     1:15:36     1:11:09   10:50     4:43:48
956   Ashley Mohr            F2529       71/112       37:57     1:03:11       39:58     1:10:02     1:12:44   10:50     4:43:50
957   Brittany Behn          F1824        43/66       35:41     1:01:29       39:53     1:09:44     1:17:07   10:51     4:43:52
958   Alex Eichman           M3034      143/184       32:21       53:38       34:58     1:14:55     1:28:18   10:51     4:44:08
959   Larry Beckham          M6064        14/27       35:15     1:00:15       40:15     1:09:04     1:19:24   10:51     4:44:11
960   Tracy Trupka           F1824        44/66       35:28     1:03:17       41:47     1:09:37     1:14:04   10:51     4:44:12
961   Paul Hartley           M2529      103/139       30:24       50:29       35:37     1:21:11     1:26:38   10:51     4:44:16
962   Glenn Wittmann         M4549       77/103       31:42       53:38       35:39     1:12:54     1:30:31   10:52     4:44:23
963   John Bernard           M5054        48/66       36:56     1:01:30       39:52     1:09:44     1:16:27   10:52     4:44:27
964   Joshua Roos            M3034      144/184       35:33       58:47       38:13     1:10:15     1:22:05   10:53     4:44:51
965   Derek Harrity          M2529      104/139       38:19     1:05:34       39:33     1:08:42     1:12:48   10:53     4:44:54
966   Melissa Beatty         F3539        52/90       32:18       56:50       40:52     1:08:59     1:25:59   10:53     4:44:55
967   Shawn Black            M3539      105/143       33:55       57:00       38:54     1:12:10     1:23:07   10:53     4:45:05
968   Ralph Acosta           M6569          2/6       31:25       55:49       44:50     1:07:43     1:25:22   10:53     4:45:07
969   Jo May                 F6064          2/3       32:22       58:20       38:53     1:11:35     1:24:06   10:54     4:45:14
970   Paul Kochan            M4044       77/106       33:35     1:01:30       38:30     1:07:50     1:23:52   10:54     4:45:15
971   Aaron Benson           M3539      106/143       32:38     1:01:54       39:42     1:14:28     1:16:40   10:54     4:45:19
972   Jennifer Avondet       F3034       65/119       39:33     1:04:35       42:06     1:10:12     1:09:16   10:55     4:45:41
973   Margaret Schroetlin    F3034       66/119       31:45       57:58       39:04     1:13:41     1:23:22   10:55     4:45:48
974   Roger Underwood        M6064        15/27       32:37       55:22       37:20     1:10:07     1:30:27   10:55     4:45:51
975   Tyler Derr             M4044       78/106       34:02       57:01       37:02     1:10:27     1:27:33   10:56     4:46:03
976   John Ketchum           M2529      105/139       36:13     1:00:43       38:35     1:09:33     1:21:04   10:56     4:46:06
977   Amber Bortz            F1824        45/66       33:14     1:00:24       39:56     1:13:27     1:19:06   10:56     4:46:06
978   Shanna Doering         F1824        46/66       33:14     1:00:25       39:56     1:13:28     1:19:06   10:56     4:46:07
979   Angelene Norman        F3539        53/90       32:39       54:56       36:06     1:18:17     1:24:25   10:56     4:46:21
980   Mark Dingmon           M5054        49/66       33:41     1:01:01       42:58     1:14:08     1:14:38   10:56     4:46:23
981   Lisa Cimino            F4549        19/35       35:19     1:03:45       38:36     1:08:14     1:20:32   10:56     4:46:24
982   Michelle Hrbek         F3539        54/90       34:13     1:04:21       42:09     1:07:09     1:18:40   10:57     4:46:30
983   Don Wright             M6569          3/6       35:21     1:01:20       40:01     1:12:08     1:17:43   10:57     4:46:32
984   Steven Dehaven Ii      M2529      106/139       36:13     1:04:21       39:24     1:07:38     1:19:08   10:57     4:46:43
985   Patrick Knoelke        M2529      107/139       32:32     1:02:26       42:22     1:19:41     1:09:44   10:57     4:46:43
986   Sheila McGivern        F5054        11/27       37:00     1:07:05       42:19     1:09:49     1:10:39   10:57     4:46:50
987   Aaron Gordon           M3539      107/143       33:39       59:46       38:54     1:07:37     1:27:04   10:58     4:46:58
988   Jeffrey Waters         M6064        16/27       34:04     1:00:07       38:46     1:10:44     1:23:29   10:58     4:47:09
989   Christopher Parsons    M3034      145/184       28:57       52:37       37:58     1:20:54     1:26:45   10:58     4:47:09
990   Kari Bowles            F3539        55/90       36:01     1:01:13       38:20     1:09:37     1:22:07   10:58     4:47:15
991   Kristi Flack           F3539        56/90       33:48       57:53       39:41     1:13:45     1:22:13   10:58     4:47:18
992   Michael Colfax         M2529      108/139       30:31       53:04       33:39     1:12:59     1:37:09   10:58     4:47:20
993   Cathy Powell           F4549        20/35       31:54       57:06       37:59     1:12:43     1:27:42   10:59     4:47:23
994   Danira Fernandez       F4044        39/61       31:15       56:49       39:53     1:11:43     1:27:49   10:59     4:47:26
995   Seth Toofrab           M3539      108/143       32:05       57:57       37:02     1:16:46     1:23:43   10:59     4:47:30
996   Billy Holland          M4549       78/103       35:45     1:01:44       38:15     1:07:40     1:24:13   10:59     4:47:35
997   Jamie Varner           F3034       67/119       37:54     1:05:57       43:37     1:10:04     1:10:09   10:59     4:47:38
998   Jesse Oberweather      M2529      109/139       32:22       56:53       34:35     1:09:35     1:34:17   10:59     4:47:40
999   Adam Irvin             M3034      146/184       32:00       57:15       39:23     1:17:09     1:22:01   11:00     4:47:47
1000  Crystal Koeneke        F3034       68/119                                         1:06:08     1:12:44   11:00     4:47:48
1001  Daniel Dubill          M2529      110/139       29:38       54:16       36:18     1:19:30     1:28:10   11:00     4:47:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        9.29        13.1        19.8        L6.4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1002  Dale Eberhard          M4549       79/103       31:40       51:36       35:40     1:13:07     1:35:54   11:00     4:47:55
1003  Seth Meek              M2529      111/139       32:14       54:30       38:26     1:12:55     1:29:55   11:00     4:47:57
1004  Christopher Dewitt     M3539      109/143       33:11       58:11       38:29     1:16:37     1:21:41   11:00     4:48:06
1005  Brent Hall             M3034      147/184       34:27       58:03       37:24     1:09:31     1:28:55   11:01     4:48:18
1006  Chau Smith             F6064          3/3       31:58       57:26       38:41     1:15:29     1:24:47   11:01     4:48:19
1007  Breann Parks           F2529       72/112       34:38     1:01:43       39:20     1:17:38     1:15:04   11:01     4:48:20
1008  Matthew Sell           M3539      110/143       38:30     1:05:29       42:50     1:10:57     1:10:44   11:01     4:48:29
1009  Melody Kroll           F3539        57/90       38:29     1:05:26       42:19     1:09:31     1:12:47   11:01     4:48:30
1010  Deena Gardner          F5054        12/27       38:30     1:05:32       42:47     1:10:57     1:10:46   11:01     4:48:30
1011  Michele Griffin        F5054        13/27       32:09       53:30       36:45     1:17:37     1:28:32   11:01     4:48:31
1012  Ken Johnson            M5559        23/36       33:13       58:21       39:21     1:10:02     1:27:38   11:01     4:48:33
1013  Shannon Poindexter     F3034       69/119       36:11     1:02:38       39:30     1:14:05     1:16:14   11:01     4:48:36
1014  Geoffrey Powell        M4044       79/106       34:52     1:03:03       41:29     1:11:53     1:17:26   11:02     4:48:40
1015  Drew Ising             M2529      112/139       31:37       54:27       36:33     1:19:34     1:26:34   11:02     4:48:43
1016  Mark Lidman            M6064        17/27       31:54     1:00:32       39:24     1:13:24     1:23:40   11:02     4:48:51
1017  Chad Davis             M1824        71/88       29:17       49:07       31:22     1:01:52     1:57:19   11:02     4:48:55
1018  Joel Davidson          M1824        72/88       25:33       45:44       30:31       57:59     2:09:12   11:02     4:48:57
1019  Elise Engelbert        F1824        47/66       36:13     1:01:08       38:19     1:10:15     1:23:06   11:02     4:48:58
1020  Erik Andress           M1824        73/88       38:31     1:05:32       42:47     1:11:04     1:11:13   11:02     4:49:05
1021  Gregory Brown          M4044       80/106       27:40       52:15       38:47     1:18:21     1:32:14   11:03     4:49:14
1022  Kayla Atkins           F3034       70/119       33:37       58:02       37:27     1:08:35     1:31:40   11:03     4:49:19
1023  Jen Jennings           F3539        58/90       37:45     1:01:42       40:55     1:15:11     1:13:48   11:03     4:49:19
1024  Jason Zellmer          M3034      148/184       35:12       59:01       36:33     1:04:18     1:34:23   11:03     4:49:26
1025  Daniel Huhmann         M2529      113/139       27:55       52:06       34:40     1:20:55     1:33:59   11:04     4:49:33
1026  Katrina Tauchen        F1824        48/66       32:04       53:54       40:30     1:18:20     1:24:57   11:04     4:49:43
1027  Tara Roenbaugh         F2529       73/112       35:39     1:03:47       41:46     1:11:44     1:17:09   11:05     4:50:03
1028  Todd Hendrickson       M4549       80/103       36:16     1:01:08       38:17     1:08:51     1:25:33   11:05     4:50:03
1029  Sara Faubion           F2529       74/112       33:27       58:17       37:22     1:15:24     1:25:38   11:05     4:50:05
1030  Evan Taylor            M1824        74/88       32:33       56:06       37:05     1:10:55     1:33:33   11:05     4:50:10
1031  Daniel Ebert           M4549       81/103       36:29     1:11:53       39:37     1:08:47     1:13:29   11:05     4:50:12
1032  Cindi Woolery          F5054        14/27       37:23     1:05:48       42:01     1:10:03     1:14:59   11:05     4:50:13
1033  Joshua Kuffel          M2529      114/139       27:09       52:34       40:12     1:18:54     1:31:26   11:05     4:50:14
1034  Don Body               M4549       82/103       34:01     1:00:18       37:07     1:12:34     1:26:26   11:06     4:50:25
1035  Bryan Dennett          M4044       81/106       31:03       56:21       37:56     1:13:34     1:31:45   11:06     4:50:37
1036  Brennan Tucker         M3539      111/143       30:30       51:36       33:56     1:16:52     1:37:47   11:06     4:50:39
1037  Donna Seibel           F5054        15/27       33:55       56:55       38:21     1:14:10     1:27:25   11:06     4:50:44
1038  Michael Winer          M2529      115/139       37:45     1:03:01       40:44     1:10:13     1:19:10   11:06     4:50:50
1039  Michael Pfannenstiel   M4549       83/103       38:30     1:05:29       42:51     1:11:04     1:13:03   11:07     4:50:55
1040  Ryan Nonnemaker        M2529      116/139       34:18     1:06:15       41:38     1:15:34     1:13:15   11:07     4:50:58
1041  Kristi Mann            F3034       71/119       34:18     1:06:15       41:38     1:15:34     1:13:15   11:07     4:50:58
1042  Sharon Lees            F5054        16/27       35:55     1:06:56       44:50     1:10:42     1:12:36   11:07     4:50:58
1043  Kristin Simpson        F1824        49/66       31:41       54:21       39:41     1:19:26     1:25:56   11:07     4:51:03
1044  Justin Deruy           M3034      149/184       33:02     1:00:00       38:58     1:19:35     1:19:43   11:07     4:51:16
1045  Alan Lindeke           M3034      150/184       24:51       43:58       31:02     1:11:19     2:00:08   11:07     4:51:16
1046  Kristen Swanson        F4044        40/61       36:01     1:01:13       38:20     1:09:42     1:26:02   11:08     4:51:16
1047  Laura Strongman        F3034       72/119       36:03     1:01:13       38:19     1:09:38     1:26:07   11:08     4:51:18
1048  Samantha Hajicek       M0117          2/3       36:03     1:05:33       43:41     1:16:46     1:09:21   11:08     4:51:22
1049  Frank Salerno          M4549       84/103       34:20       57:00       38:21     1:16:36     1:25:07   11:08     4:51:22
1050  Katy Harvey            F2529       75/112       36:21     1:02:58       42:41     1:14:49     1:14:52   11:08     4:51:39
1051  Scott Betz             M3034      151/184       32:10       53:45       34:30     1:15:11     1:36:42   11:10     4:52:16
1052  Greg Godwin            M4044       82/106       34:46     1:04:40       40:30     1:12:41     1:19:41   11:10     4:52:17
1053  Jennifer Eloge         F3034       73/119       38:04     1:05:53       42:06     1:11:44     1:14:42   11:10     4:52:27
1054  William Howard         M4549       85/103       36:08     1:01:40       39:53     1:11:06     1:23:43   11:10     4:52:28
1055  Brad McLaughlin        M4044       83/106       35:19     1:03:46       38:50     1:11:30     1:23:08   11:10     4:52:31
1056  Jens Magnell           M4044       84/106       31:53       53:42       38:09     1:14:31     1:34:23   11:11     4:52:35
1057  Eric Black             M3034      152/184       25:39       52:16       39:01     1:20:06     1:35:38   11:11     4:52:38
1058  Gary Prochelo          M4549       86/103       35:41     1:04:39       42:18     1:13:49     1:16:24   11:11     4:52:49
1059  Sara Prochelo          F4044        41/61       35:41     1:04:40       42:17     1:13:49     1:16:23   11:11     4:52:49
1060  Ryan Ressler           M3539      112/143       31:22       54:27       36:56     1:19:09     1:30:59   11:11     4:52:51
1061  Jake Jacobson          M3539      113/143       31:21       54:25       35:48     1:20:21     1:30:59   11:11     4:52:52
1062  Ann Goding             F2529       76/112       36:52     1:02:06       44:28     1:14:28     1:15:02   11:11     4:52:55
1063  Casey Hale             F2529       77/112       31:34       56:53       40:37     1:23:04     1:20:59   11:12     4:53:03
1064  Mindy McCalla          F3539        59/90       35:32     1:01:11       38:35     1:15:46     1:22:08   11:12     4:53:09
1065  Rachel Hill            F1824        50/66       34:23     1:05:04       42:09     1:15:14     1:16:34   11:12     4:53:23
1066  Chris Krueger          M3539      114/143                               38:50     1:11:31     1:23:07   11:13     4:53:31
1067  Kyla Copple            F1824        51/66       38:19     1:05:34       39:33     1:08:42     1:21:28   11:13     4:53:35
1068  Anna Land              F3034       74/119       33:50     1:02:03       39:27     1:09:46     1:28:30   11:13     4:53:35
1069  Brook Barr             F3034       75/119       33:02       57:04       38:38     1:19:01     1:25:55   11:13     4:53:38
1070  Nick Miller            M4044       85/106       32:50     1:00:07       39:24     1:13:28     1:27:51   11:13     4:53:39
1071  Emmy Mashek            F1824        52/66       34:51     1:03:57       39:24     1:10:43     1:25:01   11:14     4:53:54
1072  Andy Mashek            M2529      117/139       34:50     1:03:57       39:24     1:10:44     1:25:01   11:14     4:53:54
1073  Wil Solano             M5559        24/36       34:08       58:08       38:26     1:18:09     1:25:29   11:14     4:54:17
1074  Thomas Odell           M6064        18/27       38:09     1:05:34       40:17     1:11:13     1:19:09   11:15     4:54:19
1075  Rob Myers              M4044       86/106       33:36       58:53       40:54     1:16:07     1:25:02   11:15     4:54:30
1076  Chad Wooderson         M3539      115/143       32:45     1:02:20       43:18     1:19:09     1:18:01   11:17     4:55:31
1077  Crissy Wooderson       F3034       76/119       32:45     1:02:21       43:17     1:19:10     1:17:59   11:17     4:55:31
1078  Justin Hildebrandt     M3034      153/184                               45:19     1:13:07     1:14:40   11:17     4:55:38
1079  Robert Plamondon       M4044       87/106       32:09       53:42       36:39     1:15:48     1:37:29   11:18     4:55:45
1080  Kristen Cypret         F1824        53/66       35:58     1:03:07       42:46     1:14:58     1:19:00   11:18     4:55:46
1081  Ellen Herrmann         F1824        54/66       35:58     1:03:07       42:45     1:14:58     1:18:59   11:18     4:55:46
1082  Ron Grauer             M6569          4/6       32:46       57:17       37:38     1:22:14     1:25:53   11:18     4:55:46
1083  Mike Pruente           M3539      116/143       33:53       56:55       36:31     1:07:54     1:41:09   11:19     4:56:20
1084  Brandon Seoane         M0117          3/3       36:57     1:03:25       38:32     1:09:47     1:27:52   11:19     4:56:30
1085  Tyler Kelley           M3539      117/143       33:43     1:05:16       41:28     1:13:08     1:22:59   11:20     4:56:32
1086  Shaun Pate             M2529      118/139       30:36       54:19       37:15     1:23:16     1:31:11   11:20     4:56:36
1087  Jacob Bell             M2529      119/139       30:37       54:20       37:16     1:23:15     1:31:12   11:20     4:56:37
1088  R Craig Soper          M5054        50/66       34:35     1:03:15       37:51     1:11:24     1:29:39   11:20     4:56:41
1089  Donna Myers            F4549        21/35       33:30       58:22       39:32     1:16:01     1:29:21   11:20     4:56:44
1090  Robin Anderson         F2529       78/112       36:10     1:01:03       39:29     1:13:58     1:26:12   11:20     4:56:49
1091  Brad Chatfield         M5559        25/36       36:13     1:00:43       38:35     1:09:44     1:31:47   11:21     4:57:01
1092  Matthew Melz           M3034      154/184       32:08       53:42       40:59     1:25:45     1:24:30   11:21     4:57:02
1093  David Dierkes          M3539      118/143       35:54     1:05:36       41:25     1:11:10     1:23:02   11:21     4:57:06
1094  Casey Kapple           M3539      119/143       34:03       57:24       40:46     1:17:21     1:27:40   11:21     4:57:12
1095  Kent Schlosser         M3539      120/143       31:22       54:19       38:18     1:19:56     1:33:31   11:22     4:57:23
1096  Charles Lambert        M4549       87/103       31:31       55:37       35:58     1:14:32     1:39:50   11:22     4:57:27
1097  Benjamin Moore         M3034      155/184       31:53       55:46       39:02     1:17:56     1:33:05   11:22     4:57:40
1098  Luella Moore           F3034       77/119       31:54       55:47       39:01     1:17:56     1:33:04   11:22     4:57:40
1099  Garon Robinett         M3034      156/184       32:22       54:57       36:37     1:16:48     1:37:02   11:22     4:57:45
1100  Sandra Hughes          F3034       78/119       32:29     1:02:38       42:19     1:17:16     1:23:11   11:23     4:57:51
1101  Joe Vohs               M4044       88/106       35:27     1:04:07       37:56     1:10:14     1:30:29   11:23     4:58:11
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1102  Chad Sellers           M3539      121/143       32:47     1:00:40       39:22     1:16:30     1:28:54   11:23     4:58:11
1103  Mark Huber             M4044       89/106       34:41       58:48       39:16     1:14:22     1:31:16   11:24     4:58:22
1104  Melanie Hazlett        F2529       79/112       36:49     1:06:15       42:30     1:15:54     1:17:01   11:24     4:58:27
1105  Aimee Myers            F4044        42/61       38:44     1:08:16       43:46     1:13:52     1:13:51   11:24     4:58:27
1106  Tina Van Horn          F3539        60/90       38:44     1:08:16       43:47     1:13:52     1:13:51   11:24     4:58:27
1107  Kelly Heisdorffer      F4044        43/61       29:26       52:58       35:57     1:19:45     1:40:37   11:24     4:58:41
1108  John Hemmerich         M4044       90/106       32:44     1:05:37       41:25     1:17:23     1:21:36   11:25     4:58:43
1109  Marcela Renna          F4549        22/35       38:49     1:07:46       43:26     1:15:44     1:13:02   11:25     4:58:46
1110  Todd Beauford          M2529      120/139       28:35       52:03       40:48     1:26:20     1:31:07   11:25     4:58:51
1111  Elizabeth Petry        F2529       80/112       34:38     1:01:42       39:19     1:17:38     1:25:42   11:25     4:58:58
1112  Shannon Peeler         F3034       79/119       35:33     1:03:30       43:19     1:16:38     1:20:25   11:26     4:59:24
1113  Jared Foster           M2529      121/139       36:51     1:03:23       38:04     1:15:45     1:25:27   11:26     4:59:28
1114  Christina Lomas        F2529       81/112       36:15     1:01:37       41:30     1:19:27     1:20:49   11:27     4:59:36
1115  Ryan Kelley            M3034      157/184                               42:08     1:16:42     1:19:19   11:27     4:59:37
1116  Jeffery Ward           M2529      122/139       36:07     1:00:38       38:45     1:19:30     1:24:50   11:27     4:59:48
1117  Tom Detore             M6064        19/27       38:57     1:07:43       43:25     1:15:48     1:13:58   11:27     4:59:50
1118  Nancy Smith            F3539        61/90       36:53     1:06:33       43:24     1:18:07     1:14:54   11:27     4:59:50
1119  Jim Connizzo           M5054        51/66       37:03     1:06:57       42:25     1:14:37     1:18:54   11:27     4:59:54
1120  Kirk Barnhart          M3539      122/143       38:57     1:07:44       43:28     1:15:37     1:14:15   11:27     4:59:59
1121  Vanessa Cumberford     F2529       82/112       34:05     1:03:16       41:48     1:17:11     1:23:46   11:28     5:00:05
1122  Betty Collins          F3539        62/90       36:54     1:01:34       41:32     1:16:49     1:23:22   11:28     5:00:07
1123  Claudia Phelps         F3034       80/119       32:44     1:00:34       42:25     1:17:15     1:27:30   11:29     5:00:27
1124  Julie Bonar            F3034       81/119       35:33     1:02:56       40:51     1:15:37     1:25:35   11:29     5:00:30
1125  David Boulware         M3034      158/184       28:07       54:24       42:46     1:23:35     1:31:49   11:29     5:00:39
1126  Steve Caruso           M4044       91/106       38:30     1:05:27       42:15     1:15:12     1:19:19   11:29     5:00:41
1127  Richard Ogden          M4549       88/103       32:02     1:01:19       45:34     1:21:11     1:20:57   11:30     5:01:01
1128  Gala Smysor            F1824        55/66       33:14     1:00:24       39:57     1:13:27     1:34:05   11:30     5:01:05
1129  Blish Connor           F3539        63/90       36:04     1:05:16       42:30     1:17:46     1:19:32   11:30     5:01:06
1130  Rufino Garcia          M4044       92/106       36:33     1:08:39       44:05     1:18:26     1:13:26   11:30     5:01:07
1131  Bill Carpenter         M5559        26/36       36:31     1:14:19       42:04     1:11:54     1:16:38   11:31     5:01:23
1132  Hayley Shanks          F1824        56/66       36:38     1:03:46       42:09     1:15:14     1:23:39   11:31     5:01:23
1133  Scott Howell           M3539      123/143       29:27       56:59       40:44     1:21:18     1:33:01   11:31     5:01:27
1134  David McCunniff        M2529      123/139       36:48     1:04:49       42:45     1:16:48     1:20:22   11:31     5:01:30
1135  Jennifer Hack          F2529       83/112       35:50     1:03:06       43:08     1:17:34     1:22:00   11:31     5:01:35
1136  Bob Beckham            M5054        52/66       35:02       59:41       40:39     1:21:28     1:25:00   11:32     5:01:49
1137  Mark Holland           M4044       93/106       34:43       57:47       37:23     1:12:59     1:39:10   11:32     5:02:01
1138  Thomas Jaynes          M3034      159/184       36:47     1:04:34       42:00     1:18:09     1:20:40   11:32     5:02:08
1139  Rusty Black            M3034      160/184       33:55       57:00       38:55     1:12:10     1:40:19   11:33     5:02:16
1140  Joel Anderson          M4549       89/103       34:01       59:31       37:55     1:12:56     1:38:08   11:33     5:02:29
1141  Jeff Peak              M2529      124/139       24:55       50:59       38:00     1:32:14     1:36:30   11:33     5:02:36
1142  Barry Cooper           M4549       90/103       34:20     1:01:32       41:53     1:18:52     1:26:17   11:34     5:02:52
1143  Kendra Bealmear        F5054        17/27       34:18     1:01:34       41:53     1:18:49     1:26:20   11:34     5:02:52
1144  Danny Gaughan          M1824        75/88       40:11     1:26:18       33:45     1:02:36     1:20:06   11:34     5:02:53
1145  Les Martisko           M6569          5/6       34:07     1:01:22       41:01     1:13:19     1:33:11   11:34     5:02:57
1146  Janice Haney           F3539        64/90       38:28     1:05:29       42:50     1:11:04     1:25:12   11:34     5:03:03
1147  Steve Hadel            M5559        27/36       38:30     1:05:32       42:06     1:15:31     1:21:35   11:35     5:03:12
1148  Jennifer Barnard       F3034       82/119       34:40       57:49       37:41     1:20:33     1:33:00   11:36     5:03:41
1149  Molly Uhlenhake        F3034       83/119       33:41     1:02:04       41:02     1:18:02     1:29:02   11:36     5:03:49
1150  Ashley Aubuchon        F3539        65/90       40:25     1:02:54       43:04     1:17:58     1:19:32   11:36     5:03:50
1151  Brooke Thielking       F3034       84/119       33:42     1:02:04       41:02     1:18:02     1:29:03   11:36     5:03:50
1152  Kelly Mand             F3539        66/90       37:56     1:02:36       41:49     1:17:23     1:24:09   11:36     5:03:51
1153  Chris Bengtson         M3034      161/184       34:26     1:01:06       40:44     1:19:29     1:28:13   11:37     5:03:57
1154  Jesse Bethel           M3539      124/143       38:56     1:03:39       42:27     1:13:17     1:25:42   11:37     5:03:59
1155  Kristin Peterson       F3034       85/119       38:58     1:07:22       43:34     1:15:36     1:18:49   11:37     5:04:16
1156  Stefanie Aziere-Sattle F4044        44/61       34:02     1:02:05       43:31     1:17:34     1:27:10   11:37     5:04:19
1157  Nick Schulte           M1824        76/88       33:47     1:00:31       42:30     1:22:41     1:24:53   11:37     5:04:20
1158  Erin Winter            F1824        57/66       33:47     1:00:31       42:30     1:22:41     1:24:53   11:37     5:04:20
1159  Tracey Boyle           F3034       86/119       33:43     1:00:33       43:13     1:20:40     1:26:30   11:38     5:04:36
1160  Colleen Kirk           F1824        58/66       37:50     1:05:41       42:52     1:13:52     1:24:30   11:38     5:04:43
1161  Emily Bybee            F2529       84/112       35:54     1:04:43       39:39     1:11:54     1:32:51   11:39     5:05:00
1162  Darin Fisher           M3034      162/184       34:08     1:00:40       40:39     1:19:39     1:30:23   11:40     5:05:26
1163  John Loucks            M3034      163/184       34:08     1:00:40       40:39     1:19:38     1:30:23   11:40     5:05:27
1164  Jill Johnson           F2529       85/112                               42:31     1:15:33     1:18:50   11:40     5:05:28
1165  Kit Doyle              M2529      125/139       33:12     1:02:17       39:57     1:18:58     1:31:34   11:41     5:05:56
1166  Laura Mosness          F3034       87/119       37:11     1:05:26       43:14     1:19:13     1:21:00   11:41     5:06:01
1167  Patricia Lee           F5559         6/12       37:17     1:05:45       43:57     1:15:51     1:23:18   11:41     5:06:06
1168  Morgan Dugan           M3034      164/184                               38:42     1:22:25     1:27:48   11:42     5:06:16
1169  Malisa Anderson-Strait F3034       88/119       38:56     1:07:42       43:32     1:15:34     1:20:48   11:42     5:06:30
1170  Austin Limle           M1824        77/88       34:35     1:02:19       41:06     1:21:42     1:26:53   11:43     5:06:33
1171  Misti Jones            F4549        23/35       30:05       56:38       40:44     1:19:36     1:39:44   11:43     5:06:45
1172  David Fonseca          M3539      125/143       27:25       52:24       38:06     1:34:02     1:34:53   11:43     5:06:48
1173  Teresa Lyons           F4549        24/35       38:55     1:07:42       43:28     1:15:32     1:21:24   11:44     5:06:59
1174  Kat Merrill            F2529       86/112       31:42       52:08       34:55     1:14:54     1:53:24   11:44     5:07:00
1175  Kristi Starr           F2529       87/112       38:55     1:07:23       43:34     1:15:47     1:21:32   11:44     5:07:08
1176  Rick Kanoy             M5054        53/66       35:21     1:01:04       38:23     1:22:08     1:30:27   11:44     5:07:21
1177  Casey Michels          M2529      126/139       33:57       59:43       38:54     1:31:00     1:24:00   11:45     5:07:32
1178  Codi Kallstrom         F2529       88/112       38:13     1:09:24       42:10     1:18:52     1:19:14   11:45     5:07:51
1179  Ashly Bliss            F3034       89/119       34:53     1:05:44       43:26     1:16:17     1:27:40   11:46     5:07:58
1180  George Donnelly        M5559        28/36       36:40     1:08:06       43:19     1:20:04     1:20:02   11:46     5:08:10
1181  Tonya Barry            F4044        45/61                               41:21     1:15:42     1:20:21   11:47     5:08:20
1182  Justin Putnam          M3034      165/184       41:02       57:34       38:44     1:20:33     1:30:44   11:47     5:08:34
1183  Jeff Bohlken           M4549       91/103       35:24     1:01:27                             1:34:30   11:48     5:09:01
1184  Michael Eaton          M3034      166/184       31:21       57:52       45:08     1:26:15     1:29:03   11:50     5:09:37
1185  Jennifer Smith         F3539        67/90       33:30     1:01:07       48:19     1:19:15     1:27:31   11:50     5:09:40
1186  Allison Muller         F3034       90/119       33:24     1:08:12       43:16     1:20:32     1:24:28   11:50     5:09:49
1187  Michael Peterson       M3539      126/143       32:44       57:44       39:31     1:22:32     1:37:28   11:50     5:09:58
1188  Aaron Lancaster        M1824        78/88       32:13       54:44       39:44     1:22:04     1:41:19   11:50     5:10:02
1189  Daniel Lancaster       M1824        79/88       32:19       54:39       39:44     1:29:09     1:34:14   11:51     5:10:03
1190  Nancy Hill             F4044        46/61       36:13     1:05:20       43:17     1:19:45     1:25:34   11:51     5:10:07
1191  Sharon Seaver          F4549        25/35       36:13     1:05:20       43:17     1:19:44     1:25:41   11:51     5:10:14
1192  Erin Steinbrink        F3034       91/119       34:59     1:01:50       41:43     1:22:07     1:29:40   11:51     5:10:17
1193  Jim Haskett            M4044       94/106       38:30     1:05:28       42:06     1:16:08     1:28:07   11:51     5:10:17
1194  Grant Ritchey          M5054        54/66       32:07     1:04:27       42:15     1:23:39     1:27:51   11:51     5:10:18
1195  Bret Holder            M3539      127/143       33:30     1:01:15       46:06     1:22:43     1:27:17   11:52     5:10:50
1196  Jeffrey Elmer          M5559        29/36       29:52       53:24       35:18     1:12:11     2:00:38   11:53     5:11:21
1197  Tim Dilg               M3034      167/184       33:55     1:03:23       41:19     1:21:16     1:31:52   11:54     5:11:43
1198  Gleith Cozby           F4044        47/61       35:18     1:06:42       42:04     1:20:02     1:27:45   11:55     5:11:49
1199  Rich Painter           M5054        55/66       36:35     1:01:09       40:36     1:20:31     1:33:17   11:55     5:12:05
1200  Tiffany Feger          F3034       92/119       34:24     1:01:02       41:00     1:19:46     1:36:00   11:55     5:12:09
1201  Steve Amy              M6064        20/27       35:12     1:02:35       38:43     1:13:44     1:42:04   11:56     5:12:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        9.29        13.1        19.8        L6.4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1202  John Remack            M4549       92/103       36:58     1:01:28       39:54     1:23:25     1:30:35   11:56     5:12:17
1203  Benjamin Gort          M3034      168/184       38:23     1:06:06       36:53     1:23:37     1:27:26   11:56     5:12:23
1204  Kari Miller            F3034       93/119       35:20     1:03:16       41:03     1:17:55     1:34:56   11:56     5:12:28
1205  Kevin Harris           M3539      128/143       38:02     1:05:59       41:20     1:21:15     1:26:36   11:58     5:13:10
1206  Brian Smarker          M4549       93/103       34:43     1:02:54       43:57     1:22:13     1:29:29   11:58     5:13:14
1207  David Cheney           M3034      169/184       35:21     1:00:58       43:47     1:26:30     1:26:53   11:58     5:13:27
1208  Nancy Koehne           F5054        18/27                                         1:16:57     1:16:37   11:58     5:13:29
1209  Gene Owen              M5559        30/36       34:18     1:06:42       38:23     1:12:14     1:41:57   11:59     5:13:32
1210  Gary Pederson          M5054        56/66       35:47     1:07:01       43:58     1:19:37     1:27:21   11:59     5:13:42
1211  Tom Ballou             M5054        57/66       35:47     1:07:01       43:58     1:19:37     1:27:21   11:59     5:13:42
1212  Kendrick Callaway      M2529      127/139       32:10       53:46       38:00     1:31:22     1:38:32   11:59     5:13:48
1213  Muffie Keonin          F2529       89/112       34:28     1:07:02       44:37     1:25:24     1:22:49   12:00     5:14:18
1214  Gaye Hoppert           F5559         7/12       34:21     1:04:11       43:00     1:18:32     1:34:17   12:00     5:14:20
1215  Jill Rockett           F4549        26/35       35:21     1:06:24       43:33     1:21:51     1:27:26   12:01     5:14:33
1216  Cindy Deblauw          M4549       94/103       35:21     1:06:24       43:32     1:21:37     1:27:41   12:01     5:14:33
1217  Frederick Lagrone      M5054        58/66       36:24     1:06:13       44:22     1:22:10     1:25:30   12:01     5:14:37
1218  Dan Stichnot           M5054        59/66       36:00     1:04:45       41:18     1:17:09     1:35:28   12:01     5:14:38
1219  Lindsay Ryan           F1824        59/66       31:31       50:50       38:13     1:23:08     1:51:12   12:02     5:14:52
1220  William Manis          M3539      129/143       33:46       58:35       38:26     1:12:15     1:51:59   12:02     5:14:59
1221  Gina Yoder             F3034       94/119       37:49     1:05:02       42:04     1:16:16     1:34:02   12:02     5:15:11
1222  Meredith Reneau        F3034       95/119       36:57     1:01:32       40:00     1:22:02     1:34:46   12:02     5:15:15
1223  Amy Whitehead          F3034       96/119       36:53     1:02:06       44:29     1:27:03     1:24:49   12:03     5:15:17
1224  Griffin Smith          M1824        80/88       30:28       57:12       40:21     1:21:17     1:46:24   12:03     5:15:39
1225  Ziva Patt-Rappaport    F3539        68/90       36:34     1:05:01       45:28     1:15:03     1:33:36   12:03     5:15:40
1226  Whitney Smith          F3034       97/119       38:57     1:07:43       43:30     1:18:44     1:26:52   12:04     5:15:44
1227  Sean Lamont            M4044       95/106       35:37     1:06:10       43:36     1:23:38     1:26:49   12:04     5:15:48
1228  Kari Lammer            F2529       90/112       33:13     1:01:03       43:09     1:19:20     1:39:10   12:04     5:15:54
1229  Valerie Jones          F3034       98/119       33:36     1:00:08       43:32     1:24:27     1:34:30   12:05     5:16:10
1230  Stephen Lee            M3034      170/184       36:46     1:04:34       42:01     1:18:09     1:34:50   12:05     5:16:18
1231  John Slagle            M4549       95/103       35:02     1:06:47       42:41     1:20:05     1:31:46   12:05     5:16:19
1232  Susan Kovich           F3034       99/119       35:55     1:04:44       41:19     1:22:08     1:32:20   12:05     5:16:23
1233  Jerriann Yorkovich     F3034      100/119       35:32     1:03:54       46:30     1:23:15     1:27:37   12:06     5:16:46
1234  Craig Elmore           M6064        21/27                               46:08     1:20:57     1:16:06   12:06     5:16:49
1235  Stephen Barrett        M4044       96/106       30:25       57:39       39:55     1:26:06     1:43:10   12:07     5:17:13
1236  Michael Baghaei        M6064        22/27       35:05     1:01:47       41:26     1:22:00     1:36:57   12:07     5:17:13
1237  Michelle Glaze         F2529       91/112       33:47     1:01:21       39:50     1:22:21     1:40:00   12:07     5:17:16
1238  Dave Hoffman           M1824        81/88       35:46     1:01:55       42:59     1:26:38     1:30:07   12:07     5:17:24
1239  Jennifer Zentz         F3539        69/90       34:57       59:42       39:03     1:20:31     1:43:38   12:08     5:17:49
1240  Becca Hinckley         F3034      101/119                               46:37     1:21:02     1:17:09   12:09     5:17:55
1241  Erika Waggener         F3539        70/90                               47:05     1:20:56     1:26:59   12:09     5:17:58
1242  Keith Dowell           M5559        31/36       34:16     1:04:50       45:56     1:25:39     1:27:30   12:09     5:18:11
1243  Constance Tieghi       F4044        48/61       34:17     1:04:50       45:56     1:25:39     1:27:30   12:09     5:18:11
1244  Jeff Tudhope           M5054        60/66       38:51     1:07:41       43:42     1:15:53     1:32:14   12:09     5:18:19
1245  Megan Lowe             F3034      102/119       34:35     1:02:22       41:02     1:25:50     1:34:52   12:10     5:18:39
1246  Kristi Bangerter       F2529       92/112       34:35     1:02:19       41:07     1:26:37     1:34:03   12:10     5:18:39
1247  Ashley Walker          F2529       93/112       35:04     1:09:59       44:37     1:17:14     1:32:17   12:11     5:19:09
1248  Kelsey Stokes          F1824        60/66       31:31     1:02:52       48:19     1:25:13     1:31:20   12:11     5:19:12
1249  Shelby Stokes          F1824        61/66       31:31     1:02:51       48:18     1:25:14     1:31:20   12:11     5:19:13
1250  Kevin Kirkland         M1824        82/88       38:26     1:02:02       39:14     1:17:55     1:41:59   12:12     5:19:34
1251  Jim Kircher            M6064        23/27       33:34     1:01:39       39:56     1:16:32     1:48:02   12:13     5:19:42
1252  Matt Krause            M3539      130/143                               44:43     1:23:23     1:34:34   12:13     5:19:45
1253  Larissa Lakatos        F3034      103/119       35:57     1:06:21       44:23     1:22:35     1:30:38   12:13     5:19:53
1254  Kadee Miller           F3539        71/90       36:58     1:08:52       46:18     1:23:26     1:24:28   12:13     5:20:00
1255  Jennifer Johnson       F3539        72/90       36:57     1:01:45       42:18     1:26:06     1:33:04   12:14     5:20:09
1256  Deborah Baker          F5054        19/27       35:55     1:06:56       45:02     1:22:21     1:30:08   12:14     5:20:21
1257  Karen Ellis            F3539        73/90       36:11     1:07:18       44:45     1:23:41     1:28:52   12:15     5:20:45
1258  Mike Martin            M4044       97/106       36:24     1:09:06       42:31     1:20:40     1:32:08   12:15     5:20:47
1259  Laura Francoviglia     F2529       94/112       36:21     1:03:42       42:58     1:25:20     1:32:33   12:15     5:20:53
1260  Dea Bermudez           F4549        27/35       38:18     1:08:49       46:18     1:22:44     1:25:01   12:16     5:21:08
1261  Amanda Thomas          F1824        62/66                               42:32     1:15:33     1:34:36   12:16     5:21:15
1262  Bella Birdashaw        F3034      104/119       35:31     1:11:06       47:38     1:24:19     1:23:08   12:17     5:21:40
1263  Ben Harner             M1824        83/88       38:30     1:11:58       45:48     1:19:43     1:26:04   12:18     5:22:01
1264  Patrick Romani         M1824        84/88       38:30     1:11:58       45:48     1:19:44     1:26:04   12:18     5:22:02
1265  Janell Dennis          F4044        49/61       36:02     1:07:16       46:39     1:23:38     1:28:36   12:18     5:22:09
1266  Richard Finn           M3539      131/143       38:52     1:07:59       44:05     1:24:13     1:27:05   12:18     5:22:12
1267  Curtis Smith           M3539      132/143       33:18     1:02:06       42:50     1:21:53     1:42:15   12:19     5:22:20
1268  Dashaun Carter         M3539      133/143       38:51     1:08:17       42:54     1:15:43     1:36:40   12:19     5:22:23
1269  Scott Olitsky          M4549       96/103       35:42     1:11:11       45:39     1:21:41     1:28:15   12:19     5:22:27
1270  Adam Price             M3034      171/184       37:10     1:01:52       40:36     1:25:28     1:37:27   12:19     5:22:32
1271  Mike Campbell          M3539      134/143       35:37     1:03:30       40:45     1:25:20     1:37:27   12:19     5:22:36
1272  Annie McKay            F3034      105/119       37:49     1:07:53       45:44     1:22:54     1:28:50   12:20     5:23:08
1273  Leonard Duff           M6569          6/6       31:56       57:10       40:27     1:22:40     1:51:06   12:21     5:23:17
1274  Jenny Ness-Hunkin      F2529       95/112       33:51     1:00:27       41:02     1:20:11     1:48:03   12:21     5:23:31
1275  Bruce Stansberry       M5559        32/36       34:56     1:02:21       43:48     1:27:27     1:35:09   12:22     5:23:39
1276  Kevin McMahon          M3034      172/184       33:08       59:58       45:13     1:36:04     1:29:30   12:22     5:23:52
1277  Rebecca Estrin         F5054        20/27       34:49     1:07:14       48:52     1:24:46     1:28:20   12:22     5:23:58
1278  Trysta Williams        F3034      106/119       40:37     1:08:05       43:57     1:22:12     1:29:13   12:23     5:24:02
1279  Tara Claussen          F4044        50/61       40:37     1:08:05       43:57     1:22:12     1:29:13   12:23     5:24:02
1280  Alan Bossert           M3034      173/184       33:07     1:00:03       38:43     1:16:04     1:56:18   12:23     5:24:13
1281  Carmen Toure Lorenzo   F4044        51/61       37:50     1:08:09       46:51     1:22:36     1:28:53   12:23     5:24:17
1282  Rachel Wolf            F2529       96/112                               46:00     1:21:42     1:21:20   12:24     5:24:34
1283  Greg Whitaker          M4549       97/103       35:22     1:03:27       42:05     1:27:48     1:36:06   12:24     5:24:46
1284  Wendy Bost             F3539        74/90                               47:01     1:21:08     1:25:43   12:26     5:25:38
1285  Leeanne Caruso         F4044        52/61       35:53     1:06:20       44:10     1:28:19     1:31:04   12:26     5:25:44
1286  Staci Bell             F4549        28/35       35:53     1:06:20       44:09     1:28:20     1:31:04   12:26     5:25:44
1287  Yumiko Mitchell        F4044        53/61       42:50     1:13:11       48:54     1:21:16     1:19:42   12:27     5:25:52
1288  Judith Beck            F5054        21/27       37:46     1:05:23       42:44     1:20:06     1:40:10   12:27     5:26:08
1289  Rick Heard             M4549       98/103       42:33     1:26:33       40:47     1:13:57     1:22:47   12:28     5:26:35
1290  Deb Slagle             F4044        54/61       36:01     1:10:18       48:29     1:25:51     1:26:05   12:29     5:26:41
1291  Melissa Slagle         F3539        75/90       36:28     1:12:12       46:08     1:25:30     1:26:26   12:29     5:26:42
1292  Michelle Rodriguez     F3034      107/119       38:51     1:08:00       43:21     1:23:27     1:33:22   12:29     5:26:59
1293  Michelle Jackson       F4044        55/61       37:01     1:09:33       46:55     1:25:35     1:28:49   12:31     5:27:52
1294  Mathew Love            M3034      174/184       38:49     1:15:13       43:27     1:18:14     1:32:32   12:32     5:28:12
1295  Brent Fisher           M5054        61/66       29:48       55:55       39:49     1:29:18     1:53:37   12:33     5:28:25
1296  Patty Thorne           F4549        29/35                               46:38     1:20:04     1:32:26   12:33     5:28:43
1297  Micah Fritz            M2529      128/139       30:58     1:01:39       44:28     1:29:44     1:42:05   12:34     5:28:52
1298  Stephen Hopkins        M2529      129/139                               45:25     1:20:16     1:36:00   12:34     5:28:53
1299  Sarah Hopkins          F3034      108/119                               45:26     1:20:16     1:36:00   12:34     5:28:54
1300  Ronnie Patrick         M5054        62/66       35:21     1:03:50       46:00     1:32:26     1:31:22   12:34     5:28:57
1301  Shaun Mohan            M1824        85/88       35:29     1:03:17       43:09     1:29:41     1:37:30   12:34     5:29:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3.3        9.29        13.1        19.8        L6.4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1302  Anna Goble             F4549        30/35                               45:38     1:19:54     1:28:39   12:34     5:29:13
1303  Jeremy Gulley          M3539      135/143       33:47     1:03:05       40:13     1:28:56     1:43:20   12:35     5:29:19
1304  Kelly Starner          F4044        56/61                               46:25     1:20:46     1:28:49   12:35     5:29:22
1305  Donna Suchecki         F3034      109/119                               45:13     1:30:37     1:29:51   12:35     5:29:22
1306  Gary Aronhalt          M4044       98/106       38:55     1:11:44       45:08     1:24:30     1:29:14   12:35     5:29:30
1307  Rick Rohr              M6064        24/27       32:40     1:04:01       42:33     1:25:45     1:44:42   12:35     5:29:39
1308  Mark Komosa            M1824        86/88       38:44     1:07:36       43:50     1:15:48     1:43:56   12:36     5:29:52
1309  Mary Ritz              F5559         8/12       37:14     1:09:27       46:59     1:27:14     1:29:07   12:36     5:29:59
1310  Terri Harris           F5054        22/27       42:49     1:14:48       50:04     1:21:17     1:21:17   12:37     5:30:13
1311  Leslie Cook            F2529       97/112       35:26     1:05:07       43:41     1:27:02     1:39:05   12:37     5:30:18
1312  Randy Sorell           M3539      136/143       31:04       52:33       34:45     1:44:27     1:48:07   12:38     5:30:54
1313  Janice Woolery         F4549        31/35       42:54     1:14:56       49:50     1:21:15     1:22:14   12:39     5:31:08
1314  Erika Troyna           F3539        76/90       35:37     1:04:02       46:37     1:27:32     1:38:04   12:40     5:31:50
1315  Christopher Wade       M4044       99/106       33:57       57:45       37:43     1:25:23     1:57:17   12:41     5:32:04
1316  Alexis Holliman        F2529       98/112       32:04     1:00:56       45:54     1:21:16     1:51:55   12:41     5:32:04
1317  Michele Keal           F3539        77/90       38:00     1:05:56       43:51     1:25:34     1:38:55   12:41     5:32:14
1318  Liz McClain            F3539        78/90       37:47     1:17:31       47:04     1:25:46     1:24:15   12:42     5:32:22
1319  Khalilah Holland       F3034      110/119       38:29     1:05:30       42:54     1:27:29     1:38:05   12:42     5:32:24
1320  Allison Varvaro        F2529       99/112       34:52     1:03:14       44:59     1:25:33     1:44:03   12:42     5:32:39
1321  Jane Wilkinson         F4044        57/61       38:30     1:06:27       48:43     1:26:00     1:33:49   12:44     5:33:27
1322  Patrick Mitchell       M4044      100/106       43:32     1:14:22       48:03     1:21:09     1:27:13   12:46     5:34:17
1323  Ryan Lowe              M3539      137/143       34:35     1:02:21       39:46     1:22:11     1:55:29   12:46     5:34:20
1324  Josh Gantt             M2529      130/139       33:41     1:03:04       44:38     1:36:14     1:37:00   12:47     5:34:35
1325  Susan Brian            F3034      111/119       42:53     1:14:56       49:51     1:21:13     1:26:51   12:49     5:35:42
1326  Kris Pall              F4044        58/61       38:59     1:08:58       44:05     1:27:19     1:36:36   12:50     5:35:55
1327  Jamie Neal             F3539        79/90                               50:44     1:27:17     1:24:54   12:50     5:36:03
1328  David Pattison         M2529      131/139                               45:16     1:25:21     1:36:10   12:51     5:36:27
1329  Townes Miller          F4044        59/61       39:02     1:10:20       46:53     1:25:34     1:35:14   12:52     5:37:01
1330  Justin Robins          M3034      175/184       34:55     1:11:10       57:14     1:24:25     1:29:19   12:52     5:37:01
1331  Bob Kelly              M5559        33/36       38:58     1:11:16       44:36     1:27:36     1:34:40   12:52     5:37:03
1332  Carol Kelly            F5054        23/27       38:58     1:11:16       44:37     1:27:35     1:34:39   12:52     5:37:03
1333  Elizabeth Hodges       F2529      100/112                               49:38     1:28:22     1:26:09   12:52     5:37:04
1334  Larry Butler           M4549       99/103       36:58     1:01:53       40:47     1:26:51     1:50:48   12:53     5:37:16
1335  Joseph Colacicco       M3539      138/143       36:54     1:08:38       46:37     1:27:20     1:37:51   12:53     5:37:18
1336  Morgan Merrill         M3034      176/184       37:58     1:08:40       44:29     1:26:36     1:39:45   12:53     5:37:26
1337  Janet Taylor           F5559         9/12       38:19     1:14:02       49:28     1:26:16     1:29:24   12:53     5:37:27
1338  David Meroney          M4044      101/106       35:59     1:08:00       46:11     1:25:55     1:41:36   12:54     5:37:38
1339  Marty Sharp            M5054        63/66                               47:17     1:24:33     1:33:08   12:54     5:37:40
1340  Ute Iris Koerkemeier   F5054        24/27       44:35     1:18:33       49:48     1:26:33     1:18:38   12:55     5:38:05
1341  Rod Hoffman            M5559        34/36       37:10     1:10:24       47:39     1:27:23     1:35:53   12:56     5:38:27
1342  Alyssa Housh           F2529      101/112       34:22     1:05:46       44:13     1:34:26     1:39:43   12:56     5:38:28
1343  Nicole Parkhurst       F3034      112/119       34:22     1:02:57       40:03     1:41:25     1:39:43   12:56     5:38:28
1344  Whitney Pressler       F1824        63/66       34:46     1:07:24       49:24     1:31:39     1:36:04   12:57     5:39:15
1345  Bobbi Martin           F3539        80/90       37:12     1:09:12       49:17     1:29:11     1:34:33   12:58     5:39:21
1346  Shea Allen             M3034      177/184       38:13     1:09:24       42:10     1:26:11     1:43:33   12:58     5:39:29
1347  Eric Eickhorst         M3034      178/184       40:36     1:17:19       48:47     1:23:22     1:29:29   12:58     5:39:31
1348  Sarah Butterfield      F3034      113/119       36:29     1:08:21       48:07     1:34:18     1:32:19   12:58     5:39:31
1349  Lisa Welbourne         F3539        81/90       36:05     1:11:55       44:24     1:16:50     1:50:38   12:59     5:39:50
1350  Paul Nobrega           M4549      100/103       36:05     1:11:56       44:23     1:16:50     1:50:38   12:59     5:39:50
1351  John Marsden           M5559        35/36       37:03     1:09:26       46:33     1:25:40     1:41:23   12:59     5:40:02
1352  Sarah Marsden          F2529      102/112       37:03     1:09:26       46:33     1:25:35     1:41:28   12:59     5:40:03
1353  Amanda Hanna           F2529      103/112       35:58     1:10:23       48:01     1:25:19     1:40:39   13:00     5:40:19
1354  Brad McCleary          M2529      132/139       35:58     1:10:23       48:01     1:25:19     1:40:40   13:00     5:40:19
1355  Ronald Wolfskill       M3034      179/184       28:06       56:45       45:40     1:42:40     1:47:14   13:00     5:40:22
1356  Samantha Ransom        F2529      104/112                               48:21     1:25:27     1:30:43   13:01     5:40:44
1357  Kerry Petersen         F2529      105/112       35:26     1:04:43       46:15     1:27:11     1:47:32   13:02     5:41:05
1358  Lynn Alexander         F2529      106/112       33:29     1:04:13       44:30     1:33:09     1:46:16   13:03     5:41:36
1359  Mike Sager             M4549      101/103       37:50     1:11:45       45:57     1:24:49     1:41:32   13:03     5:41:52
1360  Bob Grzybowski         M5054        64/66       39:13     1:09:13       48:07     1:26:56     1:38:46   13:04     5:42:14
1361  Doug Claxton           M4044      102/106       36:18     1:12:15       46:33     1:27:43     1:39:45   13:05     5:42:31
1362  Vicky Carmack          F4549        32/35       35:53     1:06:20       44:10     1:28:20     1:48:22   13:06     5:43:04
1363  Melissa Weishaupt      F3539        82/90       35:18     1:06:43       48:10     1:31:36     1:41:55   13:07     5:43:39
1364  Ellen Smith            F3539        83/90       35:23     1:09:00       50:20     1:26:08     1:43:01   13:08     5:43:51
1365  Stephen McGinnis       M4549      102/103       33:45     1:03:44       47:16     1:32:28     1:46:46   13:08     5:43:57
1366  Justin Neal            M2529      133/139                               46:02     1:26:58     1:43:01   13:08     5:43:58
1367  Becky Harris           F2529      107/112       38:56     1:07:44       43:28     1:33:42     1:40:41   13:09     5:44:29
1368  Jennifer Jeu           F3034      114/119       33:30     1:01:07       58:55     1:32:13     1:39:15   13:10     5:44:58
1369  Cynthia Stapp          F5054        25/27       44:37     1:18:32       49:46     1:26:36     1:25:34   13:11     5:45:03
1370  Anne Johnson           F3539        84/90       36:02     1:06:29       47:00     1:37:06     1:38:37   13:11     5:45:11
1371  Eryen Byrd             F1824        64/66       34:39       58:49       44:32     1:47:26     1:40:28   13:13     5:45:52
1372  Heather Graves         M3539      139/143       38:10     1:10:44       50:43     1:29:01     1:37:19   13:13     5:45:55
1373  Evonne Briones         F2529      108/112       38:50     1:10:44       50:07     1:33:33     1:32:59   13:13     5:46:11
1374  Steve Hicks            M5054        65/66                               46:37     1:21:02     1:46:23   13:15     5:47:09
1375  Torie Clarke           F4549        33/35       41:47     1:17:36       51:31     1:29:26     1:27:11   13:16     5:47:29
1376  Julia Urban            F1824        65/66       33:53     1:10:02       52:46     1:31:35     1:40:26   13:19     5:48:40
1377  David Eitland          M3539      140/143       35:58     1:09:48       50:12     1:35:17     1:37:45   13:20     5:48:58
1378  Jill Rettler           F3539        85/90       35:57     1:09:48       50:12     1:35:34     1:37:28   13:20     5:48:58
1379  William Ralston        M6064        25/27       39:09     1:13:43       50:17     1:26:50     1:39:30   13:21     5:49:28
1380  Brian Wiese            M2529      134/139                               45:50     1:40:58     1:37:23   13:26     5:51:32
1381  Chris Norvell          M4044      103/106       37:04     1:11:00       49:06     1:36:17     1:38:42   13:27     5:52:07
1382  Kristine Malotte       F2529      109/112       39:00     1:16:14       51:26     1:33:03     1:32:58   13:28     5:52:39
1383  Jessica Teschner       F2529      110/112       39:01     1:16:14       51:26     1:33:03     1:32:58   13:28     5:52:39
1384  David Sachitano        M2529      135/139       45:06     1:15:16       49:53     1:39:25     1:23:03   13:28     5:52:42
1385  Kyra Bronson           F3034      115/119       44:36     1:18:33       49:50     1:29:51     1:29:58   13:28     5:52:48
1386  Bret Steil             M3034      180/184       35:17     1:11:21       50:42     1:32:30     1:43:13   13:29     5:53:00
1387  Donnie Dempewolf       M1824        87/88                               52:42     1:34:05     1:36:25   13:30     5:53:17
1388  Sueann Sandel          F5559        10/12       44:37     1:18:35       50:14     1:29:25     1:30:35   13:30     5:53:24
1389  Jason Ledermann        M3539      141/143                               46:36     1:29:54     1:49:27   13:32     5:54:15
1390  Connie Westhoff        F4549        34/35                               51:08     1:31:35     1:36:53   13:33     5:54:43
1391  Terresa Martinez       F3034      116/119                               51:08     1:38:04     1:30:24   13:33     5:54:43
1392  Lauren Doyle           F3034      117/119       47:14     1:10:14       52:35     1:29:30     1:35:13   13:33     5:54:44
1393  Carolyn Maddox         F3034      118/119                               50:57     1:32:28     1:38:26   13:34     5:55:13
1394  Rebecca Rosenkrans     F1824        66/66       34:59     1:11:16       50:29     1:33:57     1:44:41   13:34     5:55:19
1395  Molly Beezley          F3539        86/90       38:59     1:08:59       51:28     1:41:07     1:35:12   13:35     5:55:42
1396  Linda Beezley          F4549        35/35       38:59     1:08:59       44:04     1:27:19     1:56:24   13:35     5:55:42
1397  Mike Crowley           M2529      136/139       35:34     1:02:15       46:26     1:35:15     1:56:21   13:35     5:55:50
1398  Stephen Creviston      M5559        36/36                               45:23     1:34:41     1:45:51   13:36     5:56:06
1399  Irma Reyes             F4044        60/61                               54:29     1:29:33     1:42:46   13:38     5:57:07
1400  Toni Dunwiddie         F3539        87/90       44:35     1:18:37       49:43     1:26:39     1:39:34   13:43     5:59:07
1401  Barbara Sutton         F5054        26/27       42:53     1:16:07       51:29                           13:45     5:59:54
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1402  Fred Weixeldorfer      M2529      137/139       36:16     1:08:41       47:48     1:38:52     1:48:59   13:46     6:00:34
1403  Mark Landry            M6064        26/27                               57:16     1:51:59     1:53:18   13:47     6:00:57
1404  Greg Vaughn            M4044      104/106       37:27     1:14:43       52:42     1:36:50     1:40:17   13:49     6:01:56
1405  Heather Lee            F2529      111/112       36:54     1:12:57       53:00     1:40:08     1:39:05   13:50     6:02:01
1406  Rhonda Schoville       F5054        27/27       43:06     1:17:45       50:47     1:31:18     1:43:01   13:59     6:05:56
1407  Eric Markowicz         M3034      181/184       38:30     1:05:37       50:25     1:40:52     1:52:35   14:03     6:07:56
1408  Kevin Fullerton        M3034      182/184       36:47     1:11:53       42:36     1:30:10     2:06:40   14:03     6:08:04
1409  George Barnes          M3539      142/143                               54:41     1:44:42     1:43:32   14:05     6:08:49
1410  Angela Tran            M1824        88/88       41:42     1:15:14       52:23     1:36:07     1:43:51   14:06     6:09:14
1411  Adrian Butler          F2529      112/112       36:19     1:14:32       55:20     1:40:34     1:42:53   14:07     6:09:36
1412  Rusty Folsom           M3034      183/184       42:54     1:14:57       49:55     1:32:08     1:50:12   14:08     6:10:04
1413  Charles Hunt           M4044      105/106       34:05     1:06:59       48:00     1:40:09     2:01:22   14:09     6:10:33
1414  Allen Fowler           M3539      143/143       42:53     1:14:57       50:00     1:21:09     2:02:52   14:12     6:11:49
1415  Scotty Johnson         F5559        11/12       42:50     1:15:00       51:17     1:36:13     1:46:56   14:13     6:12:14
1416  Jerry Wagner           M6064        27/27       43:39     1:14:20       51:20     1:42:44     1:41:50   14:17     6:13:51
1417  Shannon Glass          F3539        88/90       44:22     1:18:31       50:06     1:33:49     1:47:12   14:17     6:13:58
1418  Jenn Boggess           F3539        89/90       44:36     1:18:35       50:15     1:36:37     1:45:19   14:20     6:15:20
1419  Emily Dotson           F3034      119/119       42:07     1:15:44       53:13     1:36:04     1:50:26   14:25     6:17:32
1420  Ty Ritter              M4549      103/103       38:48     1:13:43       53:00     1:43:06     1:50:57   14:30     6:19:31
1421  Mimi Mahmassani        F5559        12/12       44:03     1:23:22       49:42     1:44:45     1:44:11   14:44     6:26:01
1422  Becky Thomas           F4044        61/61       38:41     1:07:57       48:29     1:40:52     2:10:31   14:45     6:26:27
1423  Dan Thomas             F3539        90/90       38:41     1:07:54       48:13     1:41:14     2:10:28   14:45     6:26:28
1424  Fred Schoville         M5054        66/66       43:06     1:17:54       51:48     1:49:17     1:47:02   14:52     6:29:06
1425  Dave Hintz             M4044      106/106       41:43     1:30:21       50:18     1:44:44     1:47:50   15:05     6:34:53
1426  Alexander Morales      M3034      184/184                               52:58     1:45:07     1:59:45   15:06     6:35:16
1427  Matthew Hernandez      M2529      138/139                               52:58     1:45:06     2:00:15   15:07     6:35:43
1428  Raymond Rico           M2529      139/139                               52:59     1:45:02     2:00:19   15:07     6:35:44
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